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1 AZITHROMYCIN CAPSULE 25OMG 256284 ED 60 tab 0 5 9 4 72 8 588.50 4,708.00 2 1.177.00 2 1,177.00 2 1,177.00 a 1,177.00

2 ACTIVATED CHARCOAL 50 gm powder 7698t4 ED 50 gm pacl 18 18 8 16 20 4 63.13 252.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 252.52 0 0.00

3 ACYCLOVIR 4OO MG TAB 230937 ED 70 tab 0 0 20 30 100 70 130.00 9,100.00 15 1,950.00 IU 2,600.00 20 2,600.00 15 1,950.00

4 ALBENDAZOLE 2OO MG TA8 582079 ED 100 tab 10 1 4 5 10 5 80.00 400.00 0 0.00 2 160.00 ) 160.00 L 80.00

5 ALLOPURINOL 1OO MG TAB 234092 ED 500 tab 125 87 90 30 100 70 390.00 27,300.00 18 7,020.00 17 6,630.00 18 7,020.00 17 6,630.00

6 AMITRIPTYLINE 10 MG TAB 244734 ED 500 tab 15 15 18 i5 20 7 150.00 1,050.00 0 0.00 2 300.00 3 450.00 2 300.00

7 AMLODIPINE 5 MG TAB 200742 ED 100 tab 13,020 13,269 14,042 0 14,500 14,500 38.s2 558,540.00 3,650 140,598.00 3,600 138,672.00 3,650 140,598.00 3,600 138,672.00

8 AMOXYCILLIN 250 MG CAP 226695 ED 500 cap 5 4 4 6 10 4 430.00 1,720.00 1 430.00 1 430.00 1 430.00 1 430.00

9 AMOXYCILLIN 5OO MG CAP 226483 ED 500 cap 28 5 45 40 650.00 26,000.00 10 6,500.00 10 6,500.00 10 6,500.00 10 6,500.00

10 AMOXYCLAVULANIC ACID 1 GM 1041287 ED 100 tab 66 t34 100 0 150 150 299.60 44,940.00 20 11,384.80 38 1 1,384.80 5t 11,085.20 tt 11,085.20

11 ASPIRIN 81 MG COATED TAB 226r97 ED 1000 tab 270 240 280 300 250 169.06 42,265.00 60 10,143.60 65 10,988.90 60 10,143.60 65 10,988.90

ASPIRIN 3OO MG TAB 251727 ED 1000 tab 10 9 4 2 10 8 353.10 2,824.80 2 706.20 2 706.20 2 706.20 2 706.20

t3 ATENOLOL 50 MG TAB 417203 ED 500 tab 643 465 424 111 460 349 105.00 36,64s.00 90 9,450.00 85 8,925.00 90 9,450.00 84 8,820.00

14 BETAHISTIN 6 MG TAB 259423 ED 500 tab 10 JU 30 0 40 40 140.00 5,600.00 10 10 1,400.00 10 1,400.00 1,400.00

15 BISACODYL TAB 264595 ED 1000 tab 6 6 5 11 12 1 200.00 200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 200.00 0 0.00
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2,354.00

t6 UM CARBONATE 600 MG TAB 737 650 ED 1000 tab 46 40 50 15 60 45 214.00 9,630.00 10 2,140.00 tt 2,568.00 72 2,568.00 11

t7 CAL. POLYSTYRENE SULFONATE 5 GM PWD 906847 ED 100 r0,l 17 47 82 14 100 86 725.00 62,350.00 14,500.00 22 15,950.00
na 15,950.00 22 15,950.00

18 25 MG TAB 111348 ED 500 tab 1 0 1 0 2 2 750.00 1,500.00 1 750.00 0 0.00 1 750.00 0 0.00

t9 CARBAMAZEPINE 2OO MG TAB 246914 ED 500 tab 4 6 8 7 10 3 600.00 1,800.00 0 0.00 1 600.00 1 600.00 1 600.00

20 CEPHALEXINE 5OO MG TAB 460001 ED 100 tab 20 10 21 0 25 220.00 5,500.00 6 1,320.00 6 i,320.00 6 1,320.00 7 1,540.00

2,250.00

27 CETIRIZINE 10 MG TAB 233761 ED 500 tab 60 40 100 20 t20 90.00 9,000.00 25 2,250.00 25 2,250.00 2,250.00 25

a1 E4MGTAB 78 1 380 ED 500 tab 42 140 99 52 140 88 58.52 5,749.7 6 22 7,287.44 22 r,287.44 a1 t,287.44 ,) 7,287.44

773.31

1a LORPROMAZINE 1OO MG TAB 280884 ED 500 tab 11 10 9 3 tt 9 257.77 2,319.93 2 515.54 2 5r5.54 2 515.54 3

1,091.40

24 CIPROFLOXACIN 5OO MG TAB 328022 ED 500 tab 6 6 7 2 8 6 545.70 3,274.20 0 0.00 2 1,091.40 2 1,091.40 2

220.00

,C CYPROHEPADINE 4 MG TAB 300460 ED 1000 tab 5 4 8 6 1) 6 110.00 660.00 0 0.00 2 220.00 2 220.00 2

Z6 3OO MG CAP 229833 ED 100 tab 10 27 30 5 35 30 260.00 7,800.00 7 1,820.00 8 2,080.00 7 1,820.00 I 2,080.00

2,889.00

27 COLCHICINE 0.6 MG. 4181 18 ED 500 tab 70 70 50 10 70 60 192.60 1 i,556.00 15 2,889.00 15 2,889.00 15 2,889.00 15

204.37

28 COPIDOGREL 75 MG TAB 20t81,2 ED 28 tab 2 3 4 2 6 q 204.37 817.48 1 204.37 i 204.37 i 204.37 1

29 TRIMOXAZOLE 4OO/80 MG TAB 414884 ED 500 tab 17 73 10 6 18 t2 275.00 3,300.00 3 825.00 3 825.00 3 825.00 3 825.00

30 ESTROGEN 0.625 MG TAB 5 1 9407 ED 100 tab 3 0 a 3 10 7 398.00 2,786.00 796.00 2 796.00 2 796.00 1 398.00
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3l DAPSONE 1OO MG 317340 ED 100 tab 8 7 2 3 5 2 1,200.00 2,400.00 0 0.00 1 1,200.00 0 0.00 1 1,200.00

DEXTROMETHORPHAN 15 MGTAB 913572 ED 2 15 15 72 20 8 250.38 2,003.04 2 500.76 2 500.76 2 500.76 2 500.76

DIAZEPAM 2 MG TAB 255995 ED 500 tab 20 J5 32 9 35 to 74.90 1,947.40 7 524.30 6 449.40 7 524.30 6 M9.40

34 DIAZEPAM 5 MG TAB 256041 ED 1000 tab 6 7 9 4 10 6 246.10 1,476.60 1 246.10 2 492.20 2 492.20 1 246.10

DICLOFENAC 25 MG TAB 7787 44 ED 500 tab 39 33 tt l6 50 22 220.00 4,840.00
c 1,100.00 6 1,320.00 5 1,100.00 6 1,320.00

36 DICLOXACILLIN 250 MG CAP 238727 ED 500 cap 45 52 39 13 50 7t 447.00 16,539.00 10 4,470.00 8 3,576.00 10 4,470.00 9 4,023.00

37 DICYCLOMINE HCL 10 MG TAB 7 15556 ED 1000 tab 20 55 9 60 51 500.00 25,500.00 73 6,500.00 1J 6,500.00 73 6,500.00 12 6,000.00

38 DIGOXIN 0.25 MG TAB 460220 ED 1000 tab 2 3 2 0 4 4 305.00 1,220.40 1 305.00 1 305.00 1 305.00 1 305.00

39 DIMENHYDRINATE 50 MG TAB 40B760 ED 1000 tab 86 82 89 26 100 74 168.00 12,432.00 18 3,024.00 19 7,192.00 79 3,192.00 18 3,024.00

40 DON/PERIDONE 10 MG TAB 184293 ED 500 tab 46 62 70 1 1E 68 90.00 6,120.00 17 1,530.00 77 1,530.00 17 1,530.00 77 1,530.00

41 DOXAZOSIN 2 MG TAB 3 1 8502 ED 100 tab I,Z)' 1,940 2,100 300 2,200 1,900 25.00 47,500.00 470 11,750.00 480 12,000.00 12,000.00 470 11,750.00

42 DOXYCYCLINE 1OO MG CAP 385859 ED 500 cap 1 2 2 1 7 2 410.00 820.00 0 0.00 1 410.00 0 0.00 1 410.00

q3 DIETHYLCARBAMAZINE CITRATE 3OO MG TAB 657252 ED 100 tab 0 1 2 2 2 0 1,880.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

44 ENALAPRIL 5 MG TAB 117477 ED 1000 tab 587 587 671 122 558 210.00 117,180.00 140 29,400.00 140 29,400.00 140 29,400.00 138 28,980.00

45 ENALAPRIL 20 MG TAB 112032 ED 1000 tab 220 220 260 40 280 240 420.00 i00,800.00 tU 25,200.00 60 25,200.00 60 25,200.00 60 25,200.00
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46 ,ERGOTAMINE 
1 MG + CAFFEINE lOO MG TAB 459863 ED 10 tab 20 50 60 30 70 40 1.9.30 772.00 i0 193.00 10 193.00 10 193.00 10 193.00

47 FERROUS FUIIARATE 2OO TAB 737856 ED 1000 tab 147 15b 168 29 180 151 130.00 19,630.00 38 4,940.00 38 4,940.00 38 4,940.00 )t 4,810.00

48 FENOFIBRATE 2OO MG CAP 115546 ED 300 cap 50 65 130 20 140 rlu 630.00 75,600.00 ?n 18,900.00 30 18,900.00 30 1B,900.00 30 18,900.00

49 FLUCONAZOLE 2OO MG CAP 263968 ED 50 tab 77 30 15 7 30 23 190.00 4,370.00 5 950.00 6 1,140.00 6 1,140.00 6 1,140.00

50 FOLIC ACID 5 MG TAB 689609 ED 1000 tab 130 124 100 56 120 64 200.00 12,800.00 16 3,200.00 Ib 3,200.00 1b 3,200.00 16 3,200.00

51 FUROSEMIDE 40 MG TAB 304012 ED 500 tab 80 90 94 56 100 44 175.00 7,700.00 12 2,100.00 i0 1,750.00 l2 2,100.00 10 1,750.00

C' FLUOXETINE 20 MG CAP 247815 ED 500 tab 22 t4 19 15 22 7 300.00 2,100.00 z 600.00 2 600.00 2 600.00 1 300.00

53 GEMFIBROZIL 600 MG CAP 1 15994 ED 500 cap 95 50 46 20 60 40 450.00 18,000.00 10 4,500.00 10 4,500.00 10 4,500.00 10 4,500.00

54 GLIPIZIDE 5 MG TAB 338139 ED 500 tab 1,750 7,357 7.747 296 1,800 1,504 65.00 97,760.00 380 24,700.00 370 24,050.00 380 24,700.00 374 24,310.00

55 GLYCERYL GUAIACOLATE 1OO MG TAB 715732 ED 1000 tab 58 47 722 84 130 46 137.00 6,302.00 11 1,507.00 72 1,644.00 i1 1,507.00 1l 1,644.00

56 GRISEOFULVIN 5OO MG TAB 2480t6 ED 500 tab 3 2 4 3 6 3 1,195.00 3,585.00 0 0.00 1 1,195.00 1 1,195.00 1 1,195.00

57 HALOPERIDOL 0.5 MG TAB 342617 ED 1000 tab 8 10 8 4 72 8 250.00 2,000.00 2 500.00 2 500.00 2 500.00 2 500.00

58 HALOPERIDOL 5 MG TAB 331215 ED 1000 tab 76 16 10 20 10 700.00 7,000.00 1,400.00 3 2,100.00 3 2,100.00 2 1,400.00

59 HCTZ 50 MG TAB 297857 ED 1000 tab 456 312 433 55 450 395 126.45 49,947.75 100 12,645.00 100 12,645.00 100 12,645.00 95 12,012.75

60 HYDROXYZINE 10 MG TAB 467639 ED 1000 tab t2 21 26 9 30 27 130.00 2,730.00 5 650.00 5 650.00 5 650.00 6 780.00
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61 HYDRALAZINE 25 MG TAB 715306 ED 500 tab 70 190 275 85 300 215 279.00 59,985.00 )U 13,950.00 55 15,345.00 55 15,345.00 55 15,345.00

bZ IBUPROFEN 4OO MG TA8 724250 ED 500 tab 80 86 111 9 120 111 360.00 39,960.00 27 27 9,720.00 27 9,720.00 30 10,800.00

63 ISOSORBIDE MONONITRATE 20 MG TAB 691063 ED 500 tab 34 47 3 50 47 340.00 15,980.00 12 4,080.00 t2 4,080.00 4,080.00 11 3,740.00

64 ISOSORBIDE DINITRATE 5 MG 5L TAB 762083 ED 500 tab 4 2 6 5 7 4 304.95 1,219.80 1 304.95 1 304.95 1 304.95 1 304.95

65 LEVOTHYROXIN SODIUM 0.1 MG TAB 689147 ED 500 tab IU 30 15 35 /tl 175.00 3,500.00 5 875.00 5 875.00 5 875.00 5 875.00

66 LORAZEPAM 0.5 MG TAB 24672r ED 1000 tab 40 60 60 20 70 50 220.00 11,000.00 t3 2,860.00 12 2,640.00 12 2,640.00 t3 2,860.00

67 TOSARTAN 50 MG 206200 ED 300 tab 1,876 2,066 2,370 330 2,400 2,070 214.00 442,980.00 520 111,280.00 520 1 1 1,280.00 520 111,280.00 510

68 LYNESTRENOL 0.5 MG 301230 ED 1 u!]{ 10 30 10 30 50 20 65.00 1,300.00 5 325.00 5 325.00 5 325.00 5 325.O0

69 METFORMIN HCI 5OO MG TAB 696858 ED 500 tab 2,800 2,595 2,779 226 2,800 2,57 4 344,272.50 640 85,600.00 645 86,268.75 645 86,268.75 644 86,135.00

70 METHIMAZOLE 5 MG 459215 ED 500 tab 44 35 47 10 55 45 350.00 15,750.00 10 3,500.00 72 4,200.00 t2 4,200.00 11 3,850.00

71 METHYLDOPA 250 MG TAB 350197 ED 500 tab 72 t7 16 2 20 18 620.00 1 1,160.00 4 2,4{r0.00 5 3,100.00 3,100.00 4 2,480.00

72 METRONIDAZOLE 2OO MG TAB 375993 ED 1000 tab 2 4 6 2 6 4 250.00 1,000.00 I 250.00 I 250.00 1 250.00 1 250.00

METOPROLOL lOO MG 372970 ED 500 tab 24 20 30 10 35 25 5,550.00 6 r,332.00 6 1,332.00 6 1.332.00 7 1,554.00

7q MULTIVITAMIN TAB 768146 ED 500 tab 75 tbz 209 26 220 194 256.80 49,819.20 48 12,326.40 49 12,583.20 48 12,326.40 49 12,583.20

75 NAPROXEN 250 MG 206872 ED 100 tab t02 140 168 0 180 180 95.00 17,100.00 45 4,275.00 45 4,275.00 45 4,275.00 45 4,275.00
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76 NORFLOXACIN 4OO MG TAB 482012 ED 500 tab 1 3 4 2 5 3 600.00 i 600.00 1 600.00 1 600.00 0 0.00

NORETHISTERONE 5 MG TAB 411270 ED 100 tab 0 3 2 2 5 3 250.00 750.00 0 0.00 1 250.00 1 250.00 1 250.00

78 Totperisone 50 MG TAB 853185 NED 1000 tab 45 61 0 70 70 400.00 28,000.00 18 7,200.00 18 7,200.00 77 6,800.00 t7 6,800.00

79 OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG CAP 727267 ED 100 tab 800 1,000 1,474 216 1,500 7,284 55.00 70,620.00 320 17,600.00 320 17,600.00 320 1 7,600.00 714 17,820.00

80 ORAL PILL (EE+LEVONORGESTREL) TAB 731481 ED 50 uil.! 29 30 11 40 29 275.00 7,975.00 7 1,925.00 7 1,925.00 7 1,925.00 I 2,200.00

81 O.R.S. REDUCE OSMOL. gO.:[5N 770349 ED 50 ra! 186 361 479 65 500 435 85.60 37,236.00 110 9,416.00 110 9,416.00 110 9,416.00 105 8,988.00

82 OSELTAMIVIR 30 MG TAB 339303 ED 10 tab 0 48 48 12 36 120.00 4,320.00 9 1,080.00 9 1,080.00 9 1,080.00 9 1,080.00

OSELTAMIVIR 45 MG TA8 339357 ED 10 tab 12 18 38 72 48 36 150.00 5,400.00 9 1,350.00 9 r,350.00 9 1,350.00 9 1,350.00

84 OSELTAMIVIR 75 MG TAB 339405 ED 250 tab 0 0 0 2 3 1 6,250.00 6,250.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 6,250.00 0 0.00

85 PARACETAMAL 325 MG TAB 402973 ED 500 tab 6 l5 t3 0 25 25 180.00 4,500.00 7 1,260.00 6 1,080.00 6 1,080.00 6 1,080.00

86 PARACETAMAL 5OO MG TAB 330157 ED 1000 tab 130 198 150 46 160 1t4 380.00 43,320.00 30 11,400.00 28 i0,640.00 28 10,640.00 28 10,640.00

87 PHENOBARBITONE TAB 60 MG 5 I 7175 ED 1000 tab 10 11 74 2 75 I,J 246.r0 3,199.30 ) 738.30 4 984.40 3 3 738.30

88 PHENYTOIN 1OO MG CAP 315673 ED 1000 tab 31 78 51 5 65 60 486.00 29,160.00 15 7,290.00 15 7,290.00 15 7,290.00 15 7,290.00

89 PIOGLITAZONE 30 MG 335018 ED 100 tab 1,408 1,236 2,256 0 2,300 2,300 75.00 172,500.00 580 43,500.00 570 42,750.00 580 43,500.00 570 42,750.00

90 PREDNISOLONE 5 MG TAB 237007 ED 500 tab 0 20 4 0 10 10 175.58 1,755.80 3 526.74 2 35 1.16 a 526.7 4 2 351.16
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9t PROPRANOLOL 10 MG TAB 235795 ED 500 tab 60 65 62 79 70 51 r23.00 6,273.00 13 1,599.00 13 1,599.00 13 1,599.00 12 1,476.00

92 PROPYLTHIOURACIL 50 MG TAB 421660 ED 500 tab 5 5 6 4 10 6 250.00 1,500.00 0 0.00 2 500.00 2 500.00 2 s00.00

93 NIFEDIPINE 10 MG CAP t10644 NED 100 tab 0 U 1 1 2 1 90.00 90.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 90.00

94 ROXITHROMYCIN 150 MG TAB 413078 ED 1 tab 1,500 750 1,850 1,400 2,500 1,100 0.80 880.00 0 0.00 500 400.00 500 400.00 100 80.00

95 SIMETHICONE 80 MG TAB 302926 ED 500 tab 97 92 112 22 125 103 250.00 25,750.00 25 6,250.00 26 6,500.00 26 6,500.00 26

96 SIMVASTATIN 20 MG TAB 208621 ED 100 tab 12,980 12,640 15,180 1,060 15,500 14,440 48.15 695,286.00 3,600 773,340.00 3,600 173,340.00 3,620 1 74,303.00 3,620 174,303.00

97 SOD.BICARBONATE 3OO MG TAB 738438 ED 1000 tab 38 28 30 30 40 10 90.00 900.00 2 180.00 J 270.00 3 270.00 2 180.00

98 SODIUM CHLORIDE 3OO MG TAB 760187 ED 250 tab t) 0 82 20 100 80 180.00 14,400.00 20 3,600.00 20 3,600.00 20 3,600.00 20 3,600.00

99 SPIRONOLACTONE 1OO MG TAB 346563 ED 100 tab 24 40 10 50 40 300.00 12,000.00 10 3,000.00 10 3,000.00 10 3,000.00 10 3,000.00

100 TERBUTALINE 2.5 MG TA8 643933 ED 500 tab 1 2 2 1 5 4 152.00 608.00 1 152.00 1 152.00 I 152.00 1 152.00

101 THEOPHYLLINE 2OO MG TAB 303883 ED 100 tab 600 422 600 100 650 550 87.32 44,726.00 135 t0,978.20 140 1 1,384.80 135 10,978.20 140 1 1,384.80

r02 VITAMIN B COMPLEX TAB 769223 ED 1000 tab 520 479 713 58 720 662 165.00 i09,230.00 165 27,225.00 165 27,225.00 r65 27,225.00 167 27,555.00

103 TRAMADOL 50 MG CAP 423059 ED 500 tab 107 143 0 150 150 155.15 23,272.50 40 6,206.00 35 5,430.25 40 6,206.00 35 5,430.25

104 TRIHEXYPHENIDYL 2 MG TAB 7 16173 ED 500 tab 90 80 80 0 100 100 104.81 10,481.00 25 2,620.25 25 2,620.25 2,620.25 25 2,620.25

r05 VITAMIN B 1 TA8 435220 ED 1000 tab 1 2 1 J 4 1 350.00 350.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 350.00
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106 VITAMIN B 6 TA8 716555 ED 1000 tab 5 4 2 0 4 4 246.00 984.00 1 7 246.00 1 246.00 1 246.00

107 VITAMIN C 1OO MG TAB 665334 ED 1000 tab 4 9 9 B 12 4 185.00 740.00 1 185.00 1 185.00 1 185.00 7 185.00

108 WARFARIN 2 MG TAB 209984 ED 100 tab 24 46 50 10 50 160.00 8,000.00 12 1,920.00 1J 2,080.00 LI 1,920.00 13 2,080.00

109 WARFARIN 3 MG TAB 209997 ED 100 tab 31 49 70 20 80 60 195.00 1 1,700.00 15 2,925.00 2,925.00 15 2,925.00 15 2,925.00

110 WARFARIN 5 MG TAB 270014 ED 100 tab 17 33 15 20 40 20 225.00 4,500.00 1,125.00 5 r,125.00 5 1,125.00 5 r,125.00

I 1 7 ACETYL CYSTEINE 3OO MG/3 ML IN.J 536221 ED 1 amp 100 250 250 0 300 300 20.00 6,000.00 100 2,000.00 50 1,000.00 50 1,000.00 100 2,000.00

1t2 ADENOSINE 6 MG/2 ML INJ 536910 ED 1 amp 24 48 48 15 60 45 250.00 1 1,250.00 11 2,750.00 11 2,750.00 11 2,750.00 t2 3,000.00

111 ADRENALINE (EPINEPHRINE) 1 MG/1 ML INJ 810850 ED 1 amp 450 650 350 303 600 297 6.00 70 420.00 70 420.00 70 420.00 87 522.00

114 AMIODARONE 150 MG/3 ML INJ 519453 ED 1 amp 150 80 190 0 220 70.00 15,400.00 55 3,850.00 55 3,850.00 55 3,850.00 55 3,850.00

115 AMPICILLIN 5OO MG INJ 840347 ED 1 vial 0 300 700 100 900 800 12.20 9,760.00 200 2,440.00 200 2,440.00 200 2,440.00 200 2,440.00

116 ATROPINE SULPHATE 0.6 MG/1 ML INJ 802062 ED 1 amp 30 70 110 20 130 110 5.35 588.50 JU 160.50 JU 160.50 2A 107.00 30 160.50

t77 CACIUM GLUCONATE 4.5 mEq/10 ML INJ 767025 ED 1 amp 30 40 20 30 60 30 73.91 417.30 0 0.00 10 139.10 10 1 39.1 0 10 139.10

118 CEFAZOLIN 1 GM IN.J 9775t1 ED l vial 200 100 200 50 300 250 16.00 4,000.00 60 960.00 60 960.00 70 1,120.00 60

119 CEFTRIAXONE i GM IN.I 694511 ED 1 vial 2,r50 3,500 5,600 1,500 6,000 4,500 9.00 40,500.00 1,i50 10,350.00 1,150 10,350.00 10,350.00 1,050 9,450.00

120 CEFTAZIDIME i GM INJ 961302 ED 1 vial 350 950 1,800 0 2,000 2,000 23.00 46,000.00 500 1 1,500.00 500 1 1,500.00 s00 1 1,500.00 500 11,500.00
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12t CHLORPHENIRAMINE 10 MG,/I ML INJ 869870 ED 1 amp 300 300 472 t)u 499 349 2.24 78r.76 50 112.00 100 224.00 100 224.00 99 221.76

122 CLOXACILLIN 1 GM INJ 554401 trn I vial 800 0 200 200 600 400 6,960.00 100 1,740.00 100 1,740.00 100 1,740.00 100 1,740.00

t23 CLINDAMYCIN 600 MG/4ML 1027852 ED 1 vial 800 1,300 800 s00 1,500 1,000 18.00 18,000.00 250 4,500.00 250 4,500.00 250 4,500.00 250 4,500.00

124 D-10-W 100 ml. 963067 ED 1 bot 11 15 t9 0 20 20 6.79 135.80 5 33.95 5 33.95 5 33.95 5 33.95

'r25 DEXAMETHASONE 4 MG/1 ML INJ 555733 ED 1 amp r,200 2,150 950 1,200 700 5.30 3,710.00 180 954.00 180 954.00 180 954.00 160 848.00

126 DIAZEPAM 10 MG/2 ML INJ 560396 ED 1 amp 200 150 250 100 300 200 5.2r 1,042.00 50 260.50 50 260.50 50 260.50 50 260.50

t27 DICLOFENAC 75 MG/3 ML INJ 202452 ED 100 amp t2 2 0 0 Z 2 599.20 1,198.40 1 599.20 0 0.00 1 599.20 0 0.00

t28 DIGOXIN 0.25 MG/1 ML INJ 520931 ED 1 amp 10 10 30 10 30 35.00 1,050.00 8 280.00 1 245.00 8 280.00 7 245.00

129 DII\4ENHYDRINATE 50 MG/1 ML INJ 560723 ED 1 amp 1,300 650 1,050 0 1,300 1,300 4.00 5,200.00 340 1,360.00 )lu 1,280.00 320 1,280.00 320 1,280.00

130 DOPAMINE 250 MG/10 ML INJ 796807 ED 10 amp 1 4 3 6 3 321.00 963.00 0 0.00 1 321.00 1 321.00 1 321.00

131 FLUPHENAZINE 25 MG/1 ML INJ 764475 ED I amp 250 250 100 280 180 27.00 4,860.00 40 1,080.00 50 1,350.00 40 1,080.00 50 1,350.00

132 FUROSEMIDE 20 MG,/2 ML INJ 562364 ED 1 amp 1,500 1,816 2,200 600 2,400 1,800 5.35 9,630.00 400 2,140.00 500 2,675.O0 400 2,140.00 500 2,675.00

133 GENTAMYCIN 80 MG,/2 ML INJ 713480 ED 1 amp 0 100 200 100 300 200 4.56 972.00 50 228.00 228.00 50 228.00 50 228.00

t34 GTOCOSE 50 % 50 ML INJ 557532 ED 1 amp 175 145 270 210 320 110 16.50 1,815.00 20 330.00 30 495.00 30 495.00 30 495.00

135 HALOPERIDOL 5 MG,/1 ML INJ 785554 ED I amp 15 50 135 50 150 100 9.72 972.00 25 243.00 25 243.00 25 243.00 25 243.00
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136 HUMULIN N 7Ol30 1OOO IUl10 ML INJ 657846 ED 1 vial 3,900 3,852 3,848 200 3,900 3,700 63.20 233,840.00 900 56,880.00 950 60,040.00 950 60,040.00 900 56,880.00

t37 HYOSCINE.N BUTYLBROMIDE 20 MG,/1 ML IN- 767664 ED 1 amp 500 300 550 300 600 300 t0.25 3,075.00 50 512.50 100 1,025.00 50 512.50 100 1,025.00

138 HYDROCORTISONE 1OO MG INJ 520528 ED l vial 0 70 100 20 120 100 48.00 4,800.00 30 1,440.00 20 960.00 30 1,440.00 20 960.00

t39 Heparin sodium 5000iu/5mL 204509 ED 1 vial 9 2 4 3 6 3 120.00 360.00 0 0.00 1 1 120.00 1 120.00

140 LIDOCAINE 2% 50 mt INJ 565697 ED 1 vial 155 80 i55 10 170 160 34.12 5,459.20 40 1,364.80 40 1,364.80 40 1,364.80 40 1,364.80

141 LIDOCAINE 2% 20 m[ INJ 764169 ED 1 viat t4 47 49 6 54 21.57 1,164.78 20 431.40 10 215.70 10 2t5.70 t4 301.98

142 LIDOCAINE 2%WffH ADRENALINE 50 mL lNJ 1237834 ED 1 vial 7 6 1J 5 15 10 66.34 663.40 2 132.68 5 199.02 ) 132.68 5 199.02

t43 MAGNESIUN/ SUFATE 10% 10 ML INJ 761208 ED 1 amp 0 0 40 30 50 20 10.00 200.00 0 0.00 10 100.00 0 0.00 10 100.00

t4q MAGNESIUM SUFATE 50% 2 ML INJ 761254 ED 1 amp 20 10 40 30 50 20 9.00 180.00 0 0.00 10 90.00 0 0.00 10 90.00

fi5 MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 150 MG/3 ML IN.J 206318 ED l vial 1,000 810 940 320 1,000 680 9.80 6,664.00 180 r,764.00 160 1,568.00 180 1,764.00 160 1,568.00

t46 METHYLERGOTAMINE 0.2 mg/ml. lN.J tor5z5 ED 1 amp 30 0 60 60 6.60 396.00 20 132.00 0 0.00 20 132.00 20 132.00

t47 METOCLOPRAMIDE 10 MG/2 ML INJ 967197 ED 1 amp 1,050 1,300 2,000 400 2,200 1,800 5.35 9,630.00 400 2,140.00 500 2,675.00 400 2,140.00 500 2,675.00

148 METRONIDAZONE 5OO MG,/IOO ML INJ 787616 ED 1 vial 120 90 60 20 120 100 14.00 1,400.00 20 280.00 30 420.00 20 280.00 30 420.00

t49 MORPHINE SULTATE iO MG/1 ML INJ 535907 ED 1 amp 206 564 1,000 400 1,000 600 6.50 3,900.00 150 975.00 150 975.00 150 975.00 150 975.00

150 NALOXONE HCI 0.4 MG,/ML INJ 768216 ED 1 amp 10 10 15 5 20 1J 203.00 3,045.00 4 812.00 3 609.00 4 812.00 4 812.00
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151 NICARDIPINE 2MGIML INJ 206942 ED 1 amp 210 330 900 0 1,100 1,100 24.00 26,400.00 280 6,720.00 280 6,720.00 280 6,720.00 260 6,240.00

t52 N.P.H. INSULIN 1OOO IUl10 ML INJ 654837 ED 1 vial o20 690 611 199 800 bu1 63.50 38,1 63.50 150 9,525.00 150 9,525.00 150 9,525.00 151 9,588.50

153 OMEPRAZOLE 40 MG ING 207543 ED 1 amp 650 800 1,230 0 1,400 1,400 14.00 19,600.00 350 4,900.00 350 4,900.00 350 4,900.00 350

154 OXYTOCIN iO IUIAMP INJ 867758 ED 1 amp 120 70 100 960.00 20 240.00 20 240.00 20 240.00 20 240.00

155 ARTESUNA 60 MG IN.j 540939 ED 1 vial 0 0 0 ) 3 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

156 PETHIDINE 50 MG/1 ML INJ 535976 ED 1 amp 21 40 30 0 40 40 6.50 260.00 10 65.00 10 65.00 10 65.00 10 65.00

t57 PHENYTOIN SODIUM 250 MG/sML INJ 769626 ED 1 amp 720 140 100 40 140 127.00 12,700.00 30 3,810.00 20 2,540.00 30 3,810.00 )n 2,540.00

158 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 20 mEq,zl0 ML INJ 914184 ED 1 amp 100 150 100 300 200 8.00 1,600.00 50 400.00 50 400.00 50 400.00 50 400.00

r59 RABIE IMMONUGLOBULIN 1OOO IU,/5 ML INJ 790886 ED 1 vial 100 160 150 10 770 160 465.00 74,400.00 40 18,600.00 40 18,600.00 40 18,600.00 40 18,600.00

160 XYLOCAINE VISCOUS 1% 1OML 1030677 ED 1 bot 0 0 90 10 120 110 3.87 425.70 30 1 16.10 2' 96.75 30 1 16.10 25 96.75

161 R.l. lnsutin 1000 lUl10 ML INJ 563518 ED 1 vial 26 20 5Z 74 35 21 74.00 1,554.00 5 370.00 6 444.00 5 370.00 5 370.00

t62 STRAPTROKINEASE 1.5 MIU INJ 208792 ED 1 vial 5 9 1 1 B 7 5,400.00 37,800.00 2 10,800.00 ) 10,800.00 2 10,800.00 1 5,400.00

t63 SODIUM EICAREUNATE 75%G.75 G/50 MD ' 800200 ED 1 amp 33 100 50 50 100 50 30.00 1,500.00 0 0.00 50 1,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

164 TERBUTALINE 0.5 MG/ 1 ML INJ 829764 ED 1 amp 0 250 20 130 200 70 8.56 599.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 40 342.40 30 256.80

165 DIPHTHERIA TETANUS VACCINE 0.5 ML 863774 ED 1 amp 720 100 80 60 120 60 30.00 1,800.00 15 450.00 15 450.00 15 450.00 15 450.00
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r66 DIPHTHEIRIA TETANUS VACCINE 5 ML 863726 ED 1 amp 330 320 330 60 360 300 741.60 70 9,9t2.00 80 11,328.00 80 1 1,328.00 70 9,912.00

167 TRAMADOL 50 MG,/1 NIL IN] 580767 ED 1 amp 1,100 600 800 200 1,100 900 6.00 5,400.00 250 1,500.00 200 1,200.00 250 1,500.00 200 1,200.00

168 CAREOCISTEINE 1OOMG/5ML 6OML SYR 597632 NED 1 bot 0 0 300 0 300 300 12.00 3,600.00 70 840.00 BO 960.00 70 840.00 80 960.00

r69 VITAMIN B COMPLEX INJ 7701M ED 1 amp 200 200 100 100 200 100 4.80 0 0 0.00 100 480.00 0 0.00

170 VITAMIN K 1 MG,/0.5 ML IN] 574986 ED t amp 60 60 70 30 dU 50 10.00 500.00 10 100.00 15 10 100.00 15 150.00

77t VITAMIN K 10 MG/l ML INJ 575099 ED 1 amp 20 30 30 0 40 520.00 10 130.00 10 130.00 10 130.00 10 130.00

172 NOREPINEPHRINE 4N,4GI4ML INJ 572130 ED 1 amp 105 70 180 0 220 220 44.94 60 2,696.40 50 2,247.00 50 2,247.00 60 2,696.40

173 ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TAB 693947 ED 30 tab 0 0 0 0 400 400 38.52 15,408.00 i00 3,B52.00 100 3,852.00 100 3,852.00 100 3,852.00

174 [q:!l'tnrtNrur2L{1 762342 ED 1 vial 15 0 0 10 IU 10 1,050.00 10,500.00 0 0.00 5 s,250.00 0 0.00 5 5,250.00

tt5 t{:rJllntlt]!t1,!1 762272 ED 1 vial 73 10 10 40 40 0 1,050.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

176 rg:!ttnilt]ltuo:?tJ :vuulJ:va1vt 777564 ED 1 vial 0 20 40 0 40 40 1,250.00 50,000.00 10 12,500.00 10 12,500.00 10 12,500.00 10 12,500.00

177 tx:!llnilt]lluol?u :vuuta00 776740 ED 1 vial 10 0 8 10 20 10 1,250.00 12,500.00 0 0.00 5 6,250.00 0 0.00 5 6,250.00

178
d\e

[q::Jrrnilunttuz14't.i t14r.r 762201 ED 1 vial 0 3 0 74 20 6 1,050.00 6,300.00 0 0.00 3 3,150.00 0 0.00 3 3,150.00

t79 AMOXYCILLIN SYR 125 MG,/5 ML SYR 60 ML 587753 ED 1 bot 210 360 550 140 650 510 8.50 4,335.00 130 1,105.00 130 1,105.00 130 1,105.00 120 1,020.00

180 AMOXYCILLIN 125 mg+ CLAVULANIC 31.25 SYR 60 1t57466 ED 1 bot 36 54 90 0 120 120 48.00 5,760.00 30 1,440.00 30 1,440.00 30 1,440.00 30 1,440.00
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181 ANTACIL GEL 240 ML 689904 ED 1 bot 2,760 1,920 600 3,800 3,200 17.00 54,400.00 800 13,600.00 800 13,600.00 800 13,600.00 800 13,600.00

t82 BROWM MIXTURE 60 ML 532572 ED 1 bot 180 590 280 20 580 9.63 5,585.40 150 1,444.50 140 t,348.20 150 1,444.50 140 1,348.20

183 CHLORPHENIRAMINE 2 MG/d ML SYR 60 ML 783693 ED 1 bot 640 1,040 1,195 265 1,300 1,035 7.50 7,762.50 250 1,875.00 260 1,950.00 260 1,950.00 265 1,987.50

184 CO-TRIMOXAZOIE 2OO/4OMG/5 ML SUSP 60I\ 636069 ED 1 bot 40 50 0 30 50 20 10.50 210.00 5 52.50 5 52.50 5 52.50 ( 52.50

185 DICLOXACILLIN 62.5MG/ 5 ML SYR 60 ML 61 1310 ED 1 bot 95 265 200 U 300 300 20.00 6,000.00 75 1,500.00 7\ 1,500.00 75 1,500.00 75 1,500.00

186 DOMPERIDONE 5 MG/5 ML SUSP 30 ML 614680 ED 1 bot 138 559 355 600 245 6.00 1,470.00 60 360.00 60 360.00 60 360.00 A< 390.00

187 ERYTHROMYCIN 125 MG/5 ML SYR 60 ML 831044 ED 1 bot 0 50 70 50 100 50 17.50 0 0.00 20 350.00 20 350.00 10 175.00

188 FERROUS SULPHATE MG/ 0.6 ML DROPS 1050081 ED 1 bot 1,380 1,036 1,124 156 1,200 7,044 26.75 27,927 .00 250 6,687.50 270 7,222.50 250 6,687.50 lttl 7,329.50

189 GUAIFENESIN 1OO MG/5 ML SYR 60 ML 616150 ED 1 bot 750 1,070 1,370 240 1,500 1,260 12.84 1 6,178.40 320 4,108.80 310 3,980.40 310 3,980.40 320 4,108.80

190 HYOSCINE 5 MG/5 MG SYR 30 ML 762374 ED 1 bot 195 180 250 300 50 14.00 700.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 50 700.00

19r IBUPROFEN lOO MG/5 ML SYR 60 ML 204889 ED 1 bot 20 30 50 10 60 50 13.91 695 50 10 139.10 15 208.65 10 1 39.1 0 t5 208.65

192 LACTULOSE 10 GW15 ML 1OO ML 618179 ED 1 bot 144 168 346 60 380 320 42.80 13,696.00 80 3,424.00 80 3,424.00 80 3,424.00 80 3,424.00

193 MILK OF MAGNESIA 1.2 GIWI5 ML 60 ML 777305 ED 1 bot 145 155 245 0 300 300 7.49 2,247.00 75 561.75 75 561.75 75 561.75 75 561.75

194 MIXT.CARMINATIVE 180 ML 666823 ED 1 bot 1,220 1,240 1,340 320 1,500 1,180 16.05 18,939.00 300 4,815.00 4,815.00 300 4,815.00 280 4,494.00

195 PARACETAMAL 720 MG/5 ML SYR 60 ML 747546 ED 1 bot 1,490 2,780 2,650 350 2,800 2,450 10.00 24,500.00 600 6,000.00 600 6,000.00 600 6,000.00 650 6,500.00
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196 POIASSIUM CHLORIDE ELIXIR 1.3 mEq/ML,240ML r028532 ED I bot 160 175 195 220 170 21.38 3,634.60 40 855.20 40 855.20 40 855.20 50 1,069.00

197 SALBUTAMOL 2MG/d.ML SYR 60 ML 634858 ED 1 bot 50 115 10 40 100 60 8.00 480.00 15 120.00 15 120.00 15 120.00 15 120.00

198 SIMETHICONE DROPS 67 MG/ML SUSP 15 Mt 661513 ED 1 bot 48 72 144 36 160 724 25.00 3,100.00 30 750.00 30 750.00 30 750.00 34 850.00

199 ANTAZOLIN 0.05%+TETRYZOLINE0.04% 10 M 528918 ED 1 bot t,492 1,860 2,196 444 2,200 1.756 14.00 24,584.00 450 6,300.00 450 6,300.00 450 6,300.00 406 5,684.00

200 ARTIFICIAL TEAR 700136 ED 1 bot 798 710 80 800 720 19.00 13,680.00 i80 3,420.00 180 3,420.00 180 3,420.00 180 3,420.00

20r BENZYL BENZOATE 25OA W/V 60 ML 1 145660 ED 1 bot 65 80 5 45 80 35 18.19 636.65 5 90.95 10 181.90 10 181.90 10 181.90

202 BERODUAL SOLUTION 20 ML 971337 ED I bot 241 274 510 75 520 445 95.00 42,275.00 110 10,450.00 110 10,450.00 110 10,450.00 115 10,925.00

203 BERODUAL INH 20:50MCG,zPUFF 200DOSES 666207 ED t bot 780 520 550 150 580 430 108.07 46,470.10 110 1 1,887.70 110 11,887.70 110 1 1,887.70 100 10,807.00

204 BUDESONIDE INH 2OOT\,4CGIPUFF 2OODOSES 664590 ED 1 bot 540 420 270 80 350 270 66.34 17,911.80 70 4,643.80 70 4,643.80 70 4,643.80 60 3,980.40

205 BUDESONIDE NASAL SPRAY 64 MCG 12ODOSI 527119 ED 1 bot 78 734 98 30 i30 100 144.45 14,445.00 25 25 3,611.25 25 3,6tr.25 25 3,611.25

206 CLOBETASOL PROPIONATE O.O5% 5OOGM 664463 ED 1 nl!!n 20 33 39 0 45 45 250.00 i 1,250.00 12 3,000.00 10 2,500.00 72 3,000.00 11 2,750.00

207 CLOTRIMAZOTE CREAN,4 10 GM 495907 ED 1 tube 1.120 948 2,022 10 2,000 1,990 13.00 25,870.00 500 6,500.00 500 6,500.00 500 6,500.00 490 6,370.00

208 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1OO MG VAGINAL SUPPO 270733 ED 120 tab 0 2 n 6 6 221.00 r,326.00 2 442.00 1 221.00 1 221.00 2 442.00

209 CHLORAMPHENICOL 1% EYE OINTMENT 783820 ED 1 tube 50 30 70 50 100 EA 16.40 820.00 196.80 13 273.20 12 196.80 t3 273.20

210 COAL TAR SHAA,4POO 120 Mt 878954 ED 1 bot 132 98 124 26 140 114 18.40 2,097.60 30 552.00 30 552.00 30 552.00 24 447.60
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2 1 1 HYDROCORTISONE SUPPO 317258 ED 10 tab 40 90 90 30 100 70 55.00 3,850.00 18 990.00 18 990.00 18 990.00 76 880.00

212 POLY.OPH EYE DROP 5 NIL 700297 ED 1 bot 216 144 192 120 220 100 12.50 1,250.00 25 25 312.50 25 312.50 25 312.50

273 PREDNISOLONE CREAM 5 GM 516090 ED 5g 60 40 60 0 80 80 5.35 428.00 20 107.00 20 107.00 IU 107.00 20 107.00

214 SALBUTAMAL INH IOOMCG/PUFF 2OO DOSE 817501 ED 1 bot 330 410 350 80 400 320 38.52 12,326.40 80 3,081.60 80 3,081.60 80 3,081.60 80 3,081.60

2t5 SALBUTAMAL 2.5 MG/2.5 ML SOL 20 ML s30530 ED I bot 24 90 112 29 120 9r 52.00 4,732.00 )o 1,040.00 25 1,300.00 20 1,040.00 26 1,352.00

2t6 SALFADIAZINE CREAM 827788 ED 1 tube 130 40 140 160 100 19.00 1,900.00 25 475_O0 25 475.00 25 475.00 25 475.00

2t7 SERETIDE 500/50 mcg DPI 60 DOSE 839969 ED I box 378 255 200 80 250 170 597.06 101,500.20 40 23,882.40 23,882.40 45 26,867.70 45 26,867.70

2t8 SALMET.25 + FLUTI.PRO 125 AAC 120 DOSE 816614 ED 1 tube 470 690 740 100 760 660 135.00 89,100.00 160 21,600.00 770 22,950.00 160 21,600.00 170 22,950.00

2t9 SOD.PHOSPHATE ENEA,4A 133 ML 485482 ED 1 bot 0 180 150 50 200 150 4,950.00 35 1,155.00 40 1,320.00 35 1,155.00 40 1,320.00

220 TETRACAINE HCL 0.5 % EYE DROP 15 ML 779746 ED 1 bot 11 11 10 4 72 o 599.20 2 149.80 2 149.80 2 2 149.80

22r TROPICAMIDE 1% (MYDRIACYL) 15 ML 523143 ED 1 bot 12 0 12 48 36 246.10 8,859.60 10 2,461.00 8 10 2,46t.00 I 1,968.80

TERRAMYCIN OPHTHALMIC OINTMENT 3.5 GI\ 5 15 138 ED 1 bot 0 0 0 0 744 144 23.93 3,445.92 40 957.20 30 7t7.90 JU 717.90 44 1,052.92

223 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.10/6 ORAL PASTE 1 GM 728390 ED 1 to.r 300 550 360 350 600 250 3.00 750.00 60 180.00 60 180.00 60 180.00 70

224 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1 % CREAM 5 GM 671974 ED t tube 918 1,180 1,460 0 1,600 1,600 7.50 12,000.00 400 3,000.00 400 3,000.00 400 3,000.00 400 3,000.00

225 SALICYLIC ACID + LACTIC ACID 10 ML 654364 ED I bot 10 20 10 0 30 30 105.93 3,1.77.94 8 847.44 7 741.51 8 847.44 7 747.57
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226 ZINC OXIDE 25016 PASTE 500 GM 927993 ED 2 n:v{n 2 5 4 2 6 4 99.96 399.84 1 99.96 1 99.96 1 99.96 1 99.96

a)a 5%LCD 1OO GM 1032592 ED 1 n:ciln 18 22 0 22 22 t7.78 391.16 5 88.90 88.90 5 88.90 7 124.46

228 IO%UREA CREAM 15 GM 690657 ED 1 tube 696 492 552 t20 700 580 18.00 10,440.00 140 2,520.00 150 2,700.00 150 2,700.00 140 2,520.00

229 CALAMINE LOTION 60 ML 491053 ED 1 bot 390 460 0 500 500 16.05 8,025.00 120 1,926.00 130 2,086.50 120 t,926.00 130 2,086.50

230 WHITFIELD OINTMENT 30 GM 711794 ED 1 tube 0 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 7.00 14,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,000 14,000.00

231 CHLORINATE SODA 240 IIL 901584 ED 1 bot 42 40 51 6 60 54 1 1.16 602.64 13 145.08 13 145.08 156.24 14 156.24

232 MOUTH WASH 240 IV1L ED 1 bot 57 49 60 0 60 60 7.55 453.00 15 713.25 15 113.25 15 113.25 t13.25

233 flatfl05uLaaoil{110u ED 1 bot 702 98 51 79 80 61 18.00 1,098.00 15 270.00 I) 270.00 1J 270.00 16 288.00

234 tfiut'u rrnrlra ED 60 tab 876 802 687 197 800 609 48.00 29,232.00 150 7,200.00 150 7,200.00 155 7,440.00 15q 7,392.00

235 n:lJtaaoili1101.l ED 1 tube r66 200 277 49 220 171 18.00 3,078.00 40 720.00 40 720.00 45 810.00 46 828.00

236 nrarlurlvrryroo ED 1 bot 20E 360 356 34 380 346 21.00 7,266.00 85 1,785.00 85 1,785.00 90 1,890.00 86 1,806.00

15t $tid.ifl'rn unilra ED 100 tab 137 125 120 28 140 112 100.00 1 1,200.00 z) 2,500.00 30 3,000.00 30 3,000.00 27 2,700.00

238 flryvarulo: rln!ra ED 60 tab 850 111 717 73 150 77 69.30 5,336.r0 20 1,386.00 20 1,386.00 20 1,386.00 17 1,1 78.10

239 !vu?n :au?0 ED 20X20 tab 54 83 83 28 100 72 100.00 7,200.00 18 1,800.00 18 1,800.00 18 1,800.00 18 1,800.00

240 arufftauvttflo! 120 ML ED 1 bot 2,156 7,276 4,542 366 4,800 24.00 106,416.00 1,100 26,400.00 1,100 26,400.00 1,100 26,400.00 r,t3q 27,216.00
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24t fir:rn unUta ED 27 tab 0 0 2 738 738 0 25.39 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

242 arvolurlno ED 1 bot 431 0 289 477 477 0 23.58 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

243 urnrlaurnd unilta ED 1 bot 0 0 400 400 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

2q4 utuniltaaaluvtruutn ED 100 tab 150 238 200 42 250 208 80.00 16,640.00 50 4,000.00 55 4,400.00 4,000.00 53 4,240.00

245 [012ALutUi Lrnura ED 70 tab 74 79 72 B BO 72 63.00 4,536.00 18 1,134.00 18 1,134.00 18 1,134.00 18 1,134.00

246 u''t'i40tJLvrvrQn: ED 1 bot 477 0 0 0 60 60 48.00 2,880.00 15 720.00 15 720.00 15 720.00 t5 720.00

247 614fl0',1:',t ED 20 tab 10 0 86 334 334 0 39.75 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

248 U:vav'[na ED 100 tab 2 3 5 10 20 10 95.00 950.00 2 190.00 J 285.00 3 285.00 2 190.00

249 u1[na!lln[6! ED 1 bot 0 0 150 270 270 0 11.25 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

250 0.r unr.lga ED 70 tab 0 0 0 0 30 JU 54.00 1,620.00 o 432.00 8 432.00 6 324.00 8 432.00

251 turauarlulrra ED 18n 0 0 0 0 40 40 60.00 2,400.00 10 600.00 10 600.00 10 600.00 10 600.00

252 anrJ:vnrauulu: ED 1an IU 24 54 0 60 60 50.00 3,000.00 15 750.00 15 750.00 15 750.00 15 750.00

253 riurorn rrnrlta ED 10 tab 0 0 c 475 4t5 0 15.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

254 5:UAUYr3E19r ttnuta ED 10 tab 43 0 0 0 40 40 72.00 2,880.00 10 720.00 10 720.00 10 720.00 i0 720.00

255 d:rutrvrvrirj untjra ED 10 tab 376 0 40 380 380 0 22.50 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
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256 ornu::tu uniltar! ED 6 tab 1 I ao 390 390 0 s.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

257 utiuruau unilra
! ED 500 tab 0 0 0 26 26 0 472.22 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

258 LlJll:Yailnarl uarlqa ED 70 tab 0 0 0 0 60 60 72.00 4,320.00 1,080.00 15 1,080.00 15 1,080.00 15 1,080.00

259 n:ila1 ttnuta ED 24 tab 4 5 5B 303 0 8.86 0.00 0 0.00 U 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

260 u1t.tuni1910nt12 ED 1 !0i 0 20 20 0 bU 60 28.00 1,680.00 15 420.00 15 420.00 15 420.00 15 420.00

zot urilanlv{orel ED 50 tab 0 5 0 7 30 23 65.00 1,495.00 5 325.OO 6 390.00 6 390.00 6 390.00

262 u.ti.riuriryt",r"o 5 (n:iurl:vyriu 5 ML NED 1 bot 0 40 40 0 40 40 150.00 6,000.00 10 1,500.00 10 1,500.00 10 1,500.00 10 1,500.00

263 tnriu-ufi'rytrt,'.r 5 4n:l{aruuon 30 ML NED I bot 0 40 40 0 40 40 150.00 6,000.00 10 1,500.00 10 1,500.00 10 1,500.00 10 1,500.00

264 MANIDIPINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20 MG 846903 ED 500 tab 0 10 43 20 60 40 650.00 26,000.00 10 6,500.00 10 6,500.00 10 6,500.00 10 6,500.00

265 BROMHEXINE HCL 8 N/G TAB 251198 NED 500 tab 0 170 0 0 60 60 96.00 5,760.00 15 1,440.00 15 1,440.00 15 1,440.00 15 1,440.00

266 FAVIPIRAVIR 2OO MG r140927 ED 50 tab 0 200 10 100 OU 400.18 24,010.80 15 6,002.70 15 6,002.70 15 6,002.70 15 6,002.70

267 MOLNUPIRAVIR 2OO MG 1231378 ED 40 tab 400 0 0 100 100 599.20 59,920.00 25 14,980.00 14,980.00 25 14,980.00 25 14,980.00

268 AMITRIPTYLINE 25 MG TAB 239079 ED 1000 tab 4 5 21 5 30 25 257.45 6,286.25 6 1,508.70 6 1,508.70 6 1,508.70 7 1,760.15

zov CLONAZEPAM 0.5 MG TA8 245812 ED 500 tab 9 10 8 20 12 3,000.00 3 750.00 3 750.00 3 750.00 3 750.00

270 CLONAZEPAM 2 MG TAB 287627 ED 500 tab 16 l6 29 4 32 5s0.00 15,400.00 7 3,850.00 7 3,850.00 7 3,850.00 7 3,850.00
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277 CLOZAPINE 25 MG TAB 287783 ED 500 tab 13 11 15 7 18 11 560.00 6,160.00 3 1,680.00 3 1,680.00 3 1,680.00 2 1,120.00

CLOZAPINE 1OO MG TAB 287731 ED 500 tab 5 6 10 7 12 5 850.00 4,250.00 1 850.00 1 850.00 1 850.00 2 1,700.00

273 NORTRIPryLINE 25 MG 393941 ED 1000 tab 0 2 1 1 3 2 8s0.00 1,700.00 0 0.00 1 850.00 0 0.00 1 850.00

274 PERPHENAZINE 8 MG 293860 ED 500 tab 56 54 35 JU 60 22 280.00 6,160.00 5 1,400.00 6 1,680.00 5 1,400.00 6

275 RISPERIDONE 1 MG TAB 430735 ED 60 tab 104 106 115 0 120 720 120.00 14,400.00 30 3,600.00 30 3,600.00 30 3,600.00 30 3,600.00

276 RISPERIDONE 2 MG TAB 388422 ED 60 tab t29 119 124 36 135 99 200.00 19,800.00 25 5,000.00 25 5,000.00 25 5,000.00 24 4,800.00

277 TRAZODONE HCL 50 MG TAB 644864 ED 500 tab i0 9 11 5 72 7 7s0.00 5,250.00 2 1,500.00 2 2 1,500.00 1 750.00

278 THIORIDAZINE HCL 25 MG TAB 255026 ED 1000 tab 5 3 0 3 4 t 1,000.00 1,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1,000.00

279 TRIHEXPHENIDYL HCL 5 MG TAB 716224 ED 500 tab 24 .t6 77 6 t4 169.06 2,366.84 3 507.1 8 4 676.24 4 676.24 3 507.18

280 LORAZEPAM 1 MG TAB 246778 ED 1000 tat) 15 18 22 ) 25 It 350.00 8,050.00 6 2,100.00 6 2,100.00 6 2, i00.00 5 1,750.00

281 SODIUM VALPROATE 5OO NiIG TAB 644620 ED 30 tab 743 131 172 0 180 180 301.74 54,313.20 45 13,578.30 45 13,578.30 45 13,578.30 45 13,578.30

?82 HALOPERIDOL 2 MG,/15IML DROP 616204 ED 1 vial 12 73 0 0 15 20.00 300.00 4 80.00 4 80.00 3 60.00 4 80.00

283 HALOPERIDOL 50 MG/ML IN] 763948 ED 1 amp 100 720 70 130 63.00 3,780.00 15 945.00 15 945.00 1) 945.00 15 945.00

284 IMIPRAMINE 25 MG TAB 650746 ED tab 600 400 0 0 500 500 0.45 225.00 120 54.00 130 58.50 120 54.00 130 58.50

28s LITHIUIV1 CARBONATE 3OO MG CAP 737943 ED 500 tab 3 3 1 4 3 1,337.50 4,012.50 0 0.00 1 t,337.50 1 1,337.50 1 1,337.50
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286 VITAMIN 81 iOO MG TAB 435220 ED tab 1,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 0 0.35 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

287 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 25 MG TAB 649416 ED tab 2,190 3,990 570 0 1,000 1,000 10.33 10,330.00 250 2,582.50 250 2,582.50 250 2,582.50 ZJU 2,582.50

)aa SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG 652235 ED 30 tab 150 154 206 24 220 t96 64.20 12,583.20 50 3,210.00 50 3,2r0.00 50 3,210.00 46 2,953.20

289 SODIUM VALPROATE 2OO MG TAB 797079 ED 60 tab 60 80 10 100 90 155.00 13,950.00 20 3,100.00 25 3,875.00 20 3,100.00 IJ 3,875.00

290 CHLORPROMAZINE HCL 50 MG TAB 368362 ED 1000 tab 7 6 6 4 7 3 550.00 1,650.00 0 0.00 1 s50.00 1 550.00 1 s50.00

29r METHYLPHENIDATE 1O MG TAB 431033 ED 100 tab 0 0 0 0 10 l0 200.00 2,000.00 J 600.00 2 3 600.00 2 400.00

292 TRANXENE-CRAZEPATE 5 MG CAP 532636 ED 500 tab 0 0 0 0 10 10 350.00 3,500.00 3 1,050.00 2 700.00 3 1,050.00 2 700.00

293 REMDESIVIR 1OO NIG VIAL t164842 ED 1 viat 0 6 188 0 150 150 777.20 25,680.00 40 6,84t1.00 ?5 5,992.00 40 6,848.00 35

294 BENZATHIN PENICILLIN G 1.2 MU INJ 977728 ED 1 vial 0 10 0 0 10 49.22 492.20 2 98.44 3 147.66 2 98.44 3 147.66

295 ALCOHOL 70% 450 ML 766113 ED 1,600 2,894 1,638 0 2,000 27.82 55,640.00 500 13,910.00 500 13,910.00 500 13,910.00 500 13,910.00

296 ALCOHOL 70% 60 ML 824949 ED 1 bot 1,000 1,750 450 2,000 1,550 7.49 1 1,609.50 380 2,846.20 2,996.00 400 2,996.00 5tu 2,771.30

297 ALCOHOL GLYCERIN GEL 4OO ML 846547 ED t bot 357 228 782 117 200 83 5,506.22 20 1,326.80 20 20 1,326.80 23 1,525.82

298 ALCOHOL GEL 1OOO ML 1178513 ED 1 bag 1 1 t2 2 72 10 550.00 5,500.00 3 1,650.00 2 1,100.00 3 1,650.00 2 1,100.00

299 ALCOHOL 95% 18 r 872752 ED 1 gat 0 8 1 0 2 2 1,050.00 2,100.00 1 1,050.00 0 0.00 1 1,050.00 0 0.00

300 AMMONIA 450 ml 939250 ED I bot 6 4 t2 8 20 t2 75.00 900.00 3 225.00 3 225.00 3 225.00 3 225.00
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301 CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE SCRUB 4% 5 tit 757696 ED 1 gat 11 13 11 7 15 I 699.78 5,598.24 2 1,399.56 2 1,399.56 2 1,399.56 2 1,399.56

302 CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE LIQUID SOAP 4 818986 ED I bot It) 12 13 4 15 11 690.00 7,590.00 3 2,070.00 3 2,070.00 j 2,070.00 2 1,380.00

303 FORMALDEHYDE 450 ML 785195 ED 1 bot 156 108 96 36 t20 84 32.10 2,696.40 20 642.00 20 642.00 20 642.00 24 770.40

304 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 450 ML 731554 ED 1 bot 65 76 0 80 80 26.75 2,140.00 lu 535.00 20 535.00 20 535.00 20 535.00

305 PROVIDINE SOLUTION 30 ML 901940 ED 30 mt 288 408 132 480 348 16.00 5,568.00 90 1,440.00 80 1,280.00 90 1,440.00 88 1,408.00

306 PROVIDINE SOLUTION 450 ML 871385 ED 450 mt 136 143 169 46 180 134 107.00 14,338.00 32 3,424.00 35 3,745.00 aa 35 3,745.00

307 Umonium 38 lnstrument 5 iit ED 1 bot 1.2 7 10 5 12 7 6,000.00 42,000.00 2 12,000.00 2 12,000.00 2 12,000.00 1 6,000.00

308 D-10-S 1000r\41. 558658 ED 1 bag 40 90 110 0 r20 120 32.10 3,852.00 JU 963.00 30 963.00 30 963.00 30 963.00

309 D-5-N,/2 1000N,11. 528289 ED 1 bag 300 160 440 120 500 380 27.82 10,571.60 90 2,503.80 100 2,782.00 90 2,503.80 100 2,782.00

310 D-5-N/2 500 I\41. 528258 ED 1 bag 100 60 0 40 100 60 24.67 7,476.60 i5 369.15 75 369.t5 1) 369.15 15 369.15

3 1 1 D-5-N/3 500 ML 559582 ED 1 bas 100 40 260 120 300 180 25.00 4,500.00 4) 1,125.00 45 45 1,125.00 45 1,125.00

372 D-5-N/4 500M1. 529042 ED 1 bag 0 0 80 40 80 40 25.00 1,000.00 10 250.00 10 250.00 10 250.00 10 250.00

313 D-5-N/5 500M1. 529019 ED 1 bag 80 85 35 60 100 40 24.61 984.40 10 246.10 10 246.t0 10 246.10 10 246.10

3t4 D-5-5 1000 ML. 528340 ED 1 bag 30 130 380 0 450 450 27.82 12,519.00 120 3,338.40 110 3,060.20 110 3,060.20 3,060.20

315 D-5-W 100 NrL 528579 ED 1 bag 300 250 800 50 900 850 11.77 10,004.50 210 210 2,47t.70 2t0 2,471.70 220 2,589.40
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316 D-5-W 500 ML. 817059 ED 1 bag 40 60 180 0 240 240 24.67 5,906.40 60 1,476.60 60 1,476.60 60 r,476.60 60 t,476.60

3t7 DEXTRAN 40,10% lN NaCL 0.9% WzV 500 ML 761040 ED 1 bag 0 11 0 10 t2 2 425.00 8s0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 425.00 1 425.00

318 NSS FOR INJ 1OOO ML 76t399 ED 1 bag 2,330 1,940 3,670 210 3,750 3,540 25.68 90,907.20 880 22,598.40 890 22,855.20 890 22,855.20 880 22,598.40

3r9 NSS FOR INJ 1OO ML 883133 ED 1 bag 3,850 4,100 6,450 0 6,600 6,600 17.77 77,682.00 1,650 19,420.50 1,650 t9,420.50 1,650 19,420.50 1,650 19,420.50

320 SODIUM CHLORIDE 3% 5OO ML 963385 ED 1 bot 0 40 20 40 60 20 32.00 0 0.00 10 320.00 0 0.00 10 320.00

321 WATER FOR INJ 10 ML 910638 ED 50 amp 61 54 111 10 120 110 120.00 13,200.00 25 3,000.00 30 3,600.00 30 3,600.00 25 3,000.00

322 WATER FOR INJ 1OO ML. 521207 ED 1 bag 1,150 1,050 2,050 200 2,200 2,000 11.77 23,540.00 500 s,885.00 500 5,885.00 500 5,885.00 s00 5,885.00

323 SODIUM CHLORIDE IRRGATION 1OOO ML 789504 ED 1 bot 2,930 3,190 3,330 340 3,160 24.61 77 ,767.60 800 19,688.00 800 19,688.00 800 19,688.00 760 18,703.60

NSS/2 (0.45 NSS) SOLUTION 1OOO ML 880235 ED 1 bag 30 30 30 50 40 28.89 1,155.60 10 288.90 10 288.90 10 288.90 10 288.90

325 LACTATE RINGER SOLUTION 1OOO ML r175621 ED 1 bag 10 410 630 200 701 501 39.59 79,834.59 725 4,948.75 r25 4,948.75 125 4,948.75 1.26 4,988.34

326 IODINE 0.15 [4G TAB 825464 ED 60 tab 20 30 21 10 JU 20 18.00 360.00 90.00 5 90.00 5 90.00 90.00

327 Triferdine 150 MG TAB 737390 ED 30 tab 580 520 320 360 550 190 25.00 4,750.00 45 1,125.00 50 1,250.00 50 1,250.00 45 1,125.00

328 MISOPROSTOL 2OO N/CG 104190 NED 1 tab 0 0 0 0 100 100 8.80 880.00 25 220.00 25 220.00 25 220.00 ,q 220.00

329 Etoptan 68 mg (orqlilr) 680466 ED 1 ndo.: 6 26 6 26 20 1,829.70 36,594.00 5 9,1 48.50 5 9,148.50 5 9,1 48.50 5 9,148.50

330 RABIES VACCINE B P 2,5 IUIML INJ PCEC 862174 ED 1 vial 1,576 2,080 1,355 230 1,500 1,270 260.00 330,200.00 320 83,200.00 315 81,900.00 320 83,200.00 J15 81,900.00
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33r
. ,1,

19ru1r2UrUa04U:uaunuulr2! ED 1wr 0 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 15.00 30,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,000 30,000.00

332 ouvlaal Lrnusa ED 32 tab 0 0 10 730 730 0 25.71 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

333 u't:{laun u.nu{a ED 70 tab 0 0 0 0 60 60 72.00 4,320.00 15 1,080.00 t5 1,080.00 15 1,080.00 15 1,080.00

334 NEODISHER MEDICLEAN FORTE 5L ED 1 gat 2 6 3 10 7 4,000.00 28,000.00 1 4,000.00 8,000.00 2 8,000.00 2 8,000.00

335 NEODISHER IR SIZE 1 L ED 1 bot 2 3 1 1 3 2 1,800.00 3,600.00 0 0.00 1 1,800.00 0 0.00 1 1,800.00

336 NEODISHER PRESTOP SIZE 0.75 L ED I bot 2 1 1 1 2 1 980.00 980.00 0 0 0.00 1 980.00 0 0.00

337 PRII\,IAQUINE 7.5 MG TAB 827258 ED 100 tab 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

:':urJ:vlrrun r:1 ffiJ zs al 7,000,000.27 1,716,937.14 1,752,411.88 1,776,777.85
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331
. -!,

ffiu1t?u!ua0{u:v6unuu'rY12!J ED 1In 0 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 15.00 30,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,000 30,000.00

332 ouuaa1 uauga ED 32tab 0 0 10 730 730 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

555 rir1.:Iafin uarJXa ED 70 tab 0 0 0 0 60 60 72.00 4,320.00 15 1,080.00 15 1,080.00 15 1,080.00 15 1,080.00

334 NEODISHER MEDICLEAN FORTE 5L ED 1 gat 2 6 B 3 10 7 4,000.00 28,000.00 1 4,000.00 2 8,000.00 8,000.00 2 8,000.00

555 NEODISHER IR SIZE 1 L ED 1 bot I 3 1 1
a 2 1,800.00 3,600.00 0 0.00 1 1,800.00 0 0.00 1 1,800.00

336 NEODISHER PRESTOP SIZE 0.75 L ED 1 bot 2 1 1 1 2 1 980.00 980.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 980.00 0 0.00

:rrnj:vurunr:ldtl 2567 7,000,0( ,716,937.14 1,753,927.40 1,776,717.85
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337 PRIMAQUINE 7.5 MG TA8 827258 ED 100 tab 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

338 alJ:vavo'uvrriuo.: unlta ED 24 tab 0 0 737 737 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

339 alirriu6'rytrto,r"r:-uralorotr)afl ::-!!:vvr1u10ML ED 1 bot 0 0 0 10 10 0.00 0.00 2 000 3 0.00 0.00 3 0.00

340 GPO-VIR T EF600+8M200+TENO300 1 120685 ED 30 tab 0 0 37 0 40 40 405.53 16,221.20 10 4,055.30 10 4,055.30 10 4,055.30 10 4,055.30

341 DOLUTEGRAVIR 50 MG TAB 7267449 ED 30 tab 0 0 76 56 56 0 133.57 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

342 ABACAVIR 3OO MG TAB 1043484 ED 60 tab 0 0 4 4 6 2 650.56 1,301.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 650.56 1 650.56

343 ALACOVIR ABA600+LAM|300 TAB 1 168534 ED 30 tab 0 0 16 44 44 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

344 ZIDOVUDINE SYR 60 ML 641674 ED 1 bot 2 3 1 0 3 3 50.00 150.00 1 50.00 I 50.00 1 50.00 0 0.00

345 ZIDOVUOINE iOO MG CAP 264083 ED 100 tab l5 0 0 0 1') t2 435.00 5,220.00 3 1,305.00 3 1,305.00 3 1,305.00 3 1,305.00

346 ZIDOVUDINE 3OO MG CAP 655244 ED 100 tab 20 0 0 1 15 t4 247.95 3,471.30 3 741.85 4 991.80 3 743.85 4 991.80

347 LAMIVUDINE 3OO MG TAB 322109 ED 30 tab 0 2 5 6 8 2 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.00 1 0.00

348 LAMIVUDINE 150 MG TAB 322052 ED 60 tab 0 88 80 0 80 80 435.00 34,800.00 20 8,700.00 20 8,700.00 IU 8,700.00 )0 8,700.00

349 LAMIVUDINE 10 MG SYRUP 678547 ED I bot 2 0 0 3 3 60.00 180.00 1 60.00 0 0.00 1 60.00 1 60.00

350 STAVUDINE 30 MG TA8 255625 ED 60 tab 12 0 0 0 12 t2 210.00 2,520.00 3 630.00 3 630.00 3 630.00 3 630.00

351 NEVIRAPINE 2OO MG TA8 659784 ED 60 tab 0 17 7 40 53 540.00 17,820.00 8 4,320.00 8 4,320.00 8 4,320.00 9 4,860.00
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352 NEVIRAPINE 50 MG SUSP 659830 ED 1 bot 2 0 0 0 3 3 65.00 195.00 1 65.00 1 65.00 0 0.00 1 65.00

353 ZILARVIR TAB 293096 ED 60 tab 0 62 9 11 20 9 980.00 8,820.00 1,960.00 2 1,960.00 2 1,960.00 J 2,940.00

354 EFAVIRENZ 600 MG TAB 320214 ED 30 tab 0 54 3 2 12 10 3r0.99 3,109.90 2 621.98 a 932.97 62r.98 3 932.97

355 EFAVIRENZ 2OO MG TAB 255440 ED 30 tab tt 6 6 0 20 20 0.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

3s6 GPO.VIR Z 250 657996 ED 60 tab 15 101 0 0 60 OU 1,145.00 68,700.00 15 1 7,175.00 15 17,175.00 15 17,175.00 15 17,175.00

357 TEEVIR GPO TAB 765080 ED 30 tab 188 497 0 0 60 60 0.00 0.00 15 0.00 15 0.00 15 0.00 15 0.00

3s8 TENOFOVIR 3OO MG TAB 779640 ED 30 tab 34 437 84 0 120 t20 360.00 43,200.00 30 10,800.00 30 10,800.00 30 10,800.00 30 10,800.00

359 LPV/ RTV 2OO / 50 362550 ED 120 tab 0 107 t2 0 60 60 2,181.59 130,895.40 15 32,723.85 15 32,723.85 32,723.85 15 32,723.85

360 STAVUDINE FOR ORAL SOLUT]ON 5 MG/ML 60 ML t020543 ED 1 bot 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.00 1 0.00

361 ATAZANAVIR 2OO MG CAPSULE 426507 ED 60 tab 0 14 0 0 20 20 1,145.00 22,900.00 5 5,725.00 5 5,725.00 5 5,725.00 5 5,725.00

362 PYRAZINAMIDE 5OO MG TA8 269163 ED 500 tab 1 2 1 2 3 1 790.00 790.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 790.00 0 0.00

363 ETHAMBUTOL 4OO MG TAB 238056 ED 500 tab 0 ) 2 1 4 3 808.32 2,424.96 0 0.00 1 808.32 1 808.32 1 808.32

364 ETHAMEUTOL 5OO MG TAB 227060 ED 500 tab 2 1 0 0 2 2 1,305.00 2,610.00 1 1,30s.00 0 0.00 1 1,305.00 0 0.00

365 ISONIAZID 1OO MG TAB 247079 ED 500 tab 6 2 3 3 6 3 191.26 573.78 1 191.26 0 0.00 1 191.26 1 191..26

366 RIFAMPIN 3OO MG CAP 282844 ED 100 tab 25 9 7 12 10 290.00 2,900.00 2 580.00 870.00 2 s80.00 3 870.00
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367 RIFAMPIN 450 MG CAP 427571 ED 100 tab 0 2 5 1 8 7 423.72 2,966.04 2 847.44 2 847.44 2 847.44 i 423.72

368 STREPTOMYCIN i GM INJ 579059 ED I vial 0 0 0 0 10 10 8.27 82.1 0 3 24.63 2 16.42 3 0.00 2 16.42

369 TENOFOVIR 300 MG+Elr.4TRlClTABlNE 200 MG 427822 ED 30 tab 0 t3 15 8 20 12 0.00 0.00 3 0.00 u 0.00 3 0.00 3 0.00

370 TENO 3OO+LAMI 150+DOLU5O (ACRIPTEGA) 1002409 ED 30 tab 0 113 1,251 319 1,500 1,181 0.00 0.00 300 0.00 300 0.00 300 0.00 28r 0.00
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640.005 2n r: urvr drirhl nnot 018 CHORMIC CUT GUT 3/O

2 640.001 2n60.1 5nr:urirdri'rlr.I19 CHORMLC CUT GUT 4/O

8 185.002a! 51 10n r: ur v dr'rLjCLAVICLE SUPPORT NO.XL
10.00 1,850.0010.0010 185.00 1,8s0.0010 015 10nr:lrivrriri'rlr.,l 01.121 CLAVICLE SUPPORT NO.L

190.0010 1010 2nr:unvtiri:Il 01J 1522 CLAVICLE SUPPORT NO,M
1,166.7010.0010.001,166.7020 10 r16.675 2 1001123 CLAVICLE SUPPORT NO.S

10.00 1,166.8010.001,166.8010 116.682 10 240nr:unnrir.r'r\JCLAVICLE 5UPPORT NO.sS
20.00 5,700.0010.00 10.005,700.00203 tl22 2an r: ururriri:t! nao.r25 COLD HOT PAD

650.001 10 1 0nr:unvrdvr'rli naon26 CORD CLAMP
11,000.00

21
34,A37.50

10.0010.00 10.00 10.0027 5.00 11,000.00l2nr:urvdrajrlljr81.i01r1:iu (49 mm)CONDOM 4050fl40.! 44

:1

40.00

nJluittnt,t0i
t "ru""rili.r,".lr,",rtir"t d]u;ii

!YQ! ... ..-- . ...,{oq:i

ri) 'r: tr,tlr,r6,, r"U itllrdluufJt
utour"ri'it, rl lql a'rr',r )"1i- ' iniu

?ntnnr:lrdrunir{iirv[n1rl:{iunrr!r,ir,e,ng fr q 4z
trl rlhT1:orFftuiau:,ir.rp

(u'r

fnnyllu!u
(u-r

{ralouru

105

295

30.0050

998.00
1

998.00998.00

35.00 1,050.0080

840.00

350.000

80n 15Utrllgl1',l lu

700nr:uvrvrdy"rhlBLOOD ADMINISTRATION SET

10

640.00

8

3

B20

10n1l[r1lu11?lll

524

285.0030

8

no.!do!)

Page 1



11.t',]0 Jl!!'tfu Grrru -2
SAOnO{O :1fr1flo i:ui1tun'r, !?0141 .t10y 2 .i-'tnYl3 1110?i4lr!tv ont'ln'Dtnirl]oaura.t I I -t -uon:1!0ot0al.t

1l):1 nrsLt tr zs61 qulu nflno1l256/ (!.a.-i.n.) (n.ff. n.u.)t't1nrurl (n.a.-0.n.)

uflLtl (un)
:1!n1:tlt,]Otflv!ltu'l

l1lrltUl
1256q 12565 12566

ht 2567 i!'rr)
i"rll?1.1 l,iari'r (ufl)

28 0 9.50Disposabte N4outh (fr rU'rrl1n) nliurudvr"rll1 011 2000 0 0

29 5 950.00nr:unvrdvr"rli lLl t3 47 5 0

30 nr:urrrtrir"rltl 0 5 5 0 5 650.00 3,250.00 5.00 5.00 3,250.O0nl!o11, EKG 215125 cm 20

31 5 0 5 750.00 3,750.00 3,750.00n:co'ru EKG 210*140*250 1i1.1 nr:svirdrirh Itl 0 0 5 5.00 5.00

32 15 15 130.00ETASTIC BANDAGE 3 i1 nr:utr rrir'rlu 1r.ra 13 l4 2A 30 1,950.00 15.00 15.00 1,950.00

33 ELASTIC BANDAGE 4 iT nr:uvr vr Jn"rhl lvo 33 21 20 30 0 30 195.00 5,850.00 20.00 10.00 0.00 30.00 5,850.00

34 ELASTIC BANDAGE 6 i? Iraa 44 t1 60 60 60 20.00 20.00 20.00 60.00 17,700.00

35 nr:urrfir-rlU v0 28 5 2t 24 9 l5 360.00 5,400.00 15.00 15.00 5,400.00ELECTROOE PAD

36 ENOO TFACHEAL IlJBE 2,5 na0.! 10 5 0 5 35.00

31 ENDO TXACHEAL TUBE 3 nr:urildri' U na0.i 2 3 0 I
38 ENDO TRACHEAL IUEE 3,5 n1tulr11av?t1l na0.! 10 0 0 4 4 35.00

39 17 35.00ENDO TRACHEAL TUBE 4 ll40.! 16 t7

ENDO TRACHEAL IUEE 4,5 nr:unndrir}l na0.l 38 5 B

ENDO TRACHEAL'IIJBE 5 nr:urrdrt:tl r'160.1 10 26 5 19

42 ENDO TRACHEAL TUBE 5.5 nr:un vrdr''rtll Iaon 20 20 5 55

43 ENDO TRACHEAL IUBE 6 nr:qrYrriYl'rtJ na0n 20 20 5 49 49 35.00

ENDO TRACHEAT TUBE 6.5 n r: uvu dt'r\l na0.! 50 34 5 25 25 35.00

45 n l: tllrltul1 ) Lll na0.i 50 101 2 B B 35.00ENDO TRACNEAL TUBE 7

46 150 10 140 35.00 4,900.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 4,900.00ENDO TRACHEAT TUBE 7.5 n60.! 70 140 55 140.00

47 ENDO TRACHEAL TUBE 8 nr:urildv"r\l 50 150 12 t7 tl 35.00

EXTENSION NO,18 nr:unrdy"rl{ Set 2,250 1350 4,500.00 200.00 200.00 150.00 750.00

EYE PAD STERILES nr:umdv"r\l tl.l 100 200 50 300

50 EYE CHIELD nr:uwrrili'2li t1.l 0 0 30 30 30 2.50

51 1U 0 0 500 s00 500 13.00FACE SHIELD nr:*rntin-r}l

52 FEEOING TUBE NO,5 nr:unvrin"rli 2A 10 0 19.00 190.00 10.00 10.00 190.00

53 FEEDING TUBE NO.6 nr: uvr vr dn"rhj t1.l 5 10 10 10 18.90 10.00 10.00 189.00

54 FEEOING TI]BF NO8 n't1tlyl vtuYt2 lu ltu 5 10 8 0 15 18.90

55 tu 0 0 l0 i0 0 10 18.90 189.00 10.00 10.00 189.00FEEDING TUEE NO,1O

2 3 3 280.0056 Finger sptint 1/2x18 d? nr:urtrtdn'rU t11 5 1

51 Finger spLint 1x18 i] nr: uriv tivihlrl tu 0 1 1 1 I

47,868.00

^k
:?!!an'l

A,-^-
;;.,/;;;;;

.......anqr1uR!

(!ru!?
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Urtlturit'rrrrunr:ira! r".L!llntrl,iir r;. n rrrarrlufrg6p
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hrmr:lglhre;u{"ri1rlrunlri:*r.r, ., ;!e r! \ l,.f

trllrftfu rs11g*6.,, iru: lrrr1|

(lrr.!.-i.u.)

vll]ul.llJ

t25

EKG. PAPER iu

n:: tvr I Jn"rh 0 295.00 17,700.00

nltutlltuvll lll 10

20 35.00

nr:urr.trdvrtdrl 2a 0

40 20 8 35.00

41 19 35.00

55 35.00

44

na0.l

48 1500 1000 250 750 6.00 200.00 4,500.00

49 300 4.70

15 10 10

10 0 189.00

n lt lllrl,1ul11 l1l

280.00



,!1ni3 .!r1ovl4 -z ^u00:?!!q{o!:.1iln1do {:!lj1um: {10n1 t10Yl 2J:r!'rtu Grrzu -tganiotoltlllo o"n:rnr:1{rrltiolra"r 3 i!:r,)r
(u.u. i.u.) (n.a.-n.u.)14UlU (n.n.-0.F.) (!.n.-i.n.)n'tltn tr 2s67!:r1tltl]llt9 r]adl(1]1x)i't!?11

un!'l (urr)
n2s64 12565

1rifl zsrzvlr RJlr l 't4utul.11l

ilnnlir)tntullvllrltu'l

30.0010030.00 1.000 l 30 000 1 0 1nr:urvdfirll u11l58 Finger splnt 6 i?
50 24.0050 40 0 50nr:urinrirtr}j59 FINGER TIP

16.8270 7001.1 50 50nr:unv dn"rhj60 FOLEY CATH 12

1,020.0020.00 20.00 60.0017.00 1,020.00 20.002Aou 100 2Anr:qtrvrdYl'rhl61 FOLEY CATH 14

214 18.00200n,l: ur vr Jv'r'hl 0l.l62 FOLEY CATH 16

360.0020.00360.00 20.0030 2A 18.00100 30 30 50o1.l63 FOLEY CATH 18

20.00 200.0020.0020 200.000 2A 0nr:$rfld,l'rl{ o1.l 0 564 FOLEY CATH 8

17.002401r.J 0 200n! i$rvdl' i65 GAUZE DRA N

9,900.0020.00 224.40100.00 100.0036 220 45.00 9.900.001000 240 265 256nr:urildvr-rlrJ66 GAUZE BANOAGE 3'6 YDS

520.000.00 100.00 100.000 240 2.60 520.00200nr:l{l1rrifirl! 'r10 3000 596GAUZE PAO U2
100.00 500.00 21,000.00200.00 100.00500 42.00 21,000.00 100.00600 500!to 4000 1,940nr:urv dri'r\l68 GAUZE PAD 3x3

0 4.00300 500 069 TOP GAUZE 3x6
70,630.005180.00 20,180.0070,630.00 10000.00 5000.001820 20,1800 2,560 21880 22004nr:urudri:k tl.t70 GAUZE PAD 3x3 Sterlle

11.025.00 11,025.005000.00 5000.00 1025.003100 4,900 11,025.000 7900 8000nltu'hlluvl?lu !11 07t GAUZE PAD 2x2 Ster le
1,600.00 9,200.001000.00 600.001,600 9,200.005500 2380 780nr:urrJi'rl t! 0 012 TOP GAUZE 3x6 Sterite

14.001880 3620 3620t11 0 0n r:uvr vr tifi: l!TOP GAIIZE 6x9 SteriLe

70.00 14,000.0020.00 20.00 30.00200.00 14,000.00 0.00118 113 70naon 70074 GLOVE NO.L

200.00na0.! 1000 180 2a75 GLOVE NO.N,4

112,400.00200.00 162.00 562.04112,400.00 200.00600 38 562 200.001000 1.050 742n::unvJfir1i na0.!76 GLOVE NO,S

4 17.001 4nr:urrytdn"rtJ tJ1.l71 GYSONA 3'

24 17.002 0 1nr:$lrrrdlirl! 11.1GYSONA 4"78

17.001 4 L4nr:urvdn"'! tlr 2 019 GYSONA 6'

640.002 7 1naon 5 180 SURGICAL GLOVE NO.6

12,800.0010.00 20.00640.00 12,800.00 10.0030 20naan 30 30nr:urlr#r1rl81 SURGICAL GLOVE NO.6,5

6,400.0010.000.00 10.0010 10 6,400.009 19 10 2anr:urildrtr\l na0nSURGICAT GLOVE NO-782

2.00 1,280.002.002 640.00 1,280.005 0naa.i 0 1nT :nvrnridrld83 SURGICAL GLOVE NO,B

1.00 150.00150.00 150.00 1.000 1 0 110n,t:un yrdv"rlrj84 n.tia{:un tto.7
40.00 16,000.0010.00 10.00 10.0016.000.00 10.0043 3 400.000 t4 38flaa.t85 GLOVE Sterlle # S

12,000.0010.00 10.00 30.0012,000.00 10.0035 5 30 400.000 20 20nr:urudri'rh naon86 GLOVE Sterite B [,1

4,000.005.00 r0.004,000.00 5.00t6 10 400.000 t7 26n:: ur vrJrirU nao.!GLOVE Sterile # L

302,9t5.00

n? (ura4rn'
g.uurndd.ru"unrr,:,,;" ;;;"1,

lJiuL.,trlriU .rn ,f "t v, -, ,rrrot
hunttur,"trrrj{r{drrl?onr:l:,"..,1,.,....,"

ttatairtitltl:.!d!{,rx ;n.,.t*

.l!:rUn ............ {orie
,,r.t:,'.;'r 7nrn".,l'll{.f'(! lri)(1.r'l.t no!d8u)

.-....-.....1,]so11'l$rl1.l
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-{glouer

(1r1r)
12566

52

6060

548 450

nr:urldv'r\l
10.00

2000

200.0020067

0

400nr:urudn'rl
3.50

2.25

73

43t63n1rllrrurllu
20nr:qnrJYr'd!

0

24

nr:unl6vtrhl
10

640.00

2

0

40nr:ururirir\J

87



llun't:rltntllnvtr.lliu'r

uofl:-t!1otoa:.1.i?ofr 2 .!to'I13 fi10d4l'lar10a !19:r1tuntt .r1fli1!:crirfu liuru -1uaflnoto11.l',lo o"fl :rn'r:'Wrrudorlraa'.! 3JiJnYl
(!.n.-!.n.) ($r.u.-i.u.) (n.n.,n.u.)xl1',t8 -t^no{o1lz56/ (q.fl.-E.ff.)nitl{ n 2s67!1tnol?l

{ari'r (!'rfl)n't!?11
(urr)1lrtt 2s67 !|:11v1J1U1.l1l

i2564 iJ2566
l',11r [tu1

o'l0ll

1,750.0010.00175.00 1,750.00 10.0020 10 10o1.l 0 0 1088 GUIDE WIRE NO,L

5.00175.00 875.00 5.006 1 5ou 0 0 589 GUIOE WIRE NO.M

5.00 800.00160.00 5.008 301.1 0 5n t: t!11'l1ull2l1lGUIDE WRE NO,S

10.00 3,100.005.00310.00 3,100.00 5.002A 10 10naon 101 19 11n1r[11vrul]1luHEPARIN LOCK

38,400.001000.00 1800.00 4,800.008.00 38,400.00 1000.00 1000.005000 204 4,800Set 5010 1.860 6500nr:unndri'rll92 INFUSION SET

13 580.00na0t 0 0 10 l3n rr un ntiir\l93 lv cAltr No.16

20.00 11,600.0020.002 2a 580.00 11,600.0013 22fl60.! 2494 V,CATH NO,18

20 0020.00580.00 11,600.0034 l4 20na0.t 35 21n15Ulr',Il!r11111195 IV 
'ATH 

NO 20

39,440.0038.00 68.0039,440.00 30.002 68 580.0079 34 10na0.i96 IV,CATH NO.22

30.00 50.00 29,000.0020.0010 50 580.00 29,000.0066 50nr:urirdrir}J ni0.! 6297 IV.CATH NO,24

20.00 7,600.0020.0020 380.00 7,600.00i5 2A 0nr:srrdr'rlU 10 l498 K,Y. GELLY

300.0020 20ol.l 10 0n r: rvortivr"r'll99 LS SUPPORT NO,S

10 10 300.000u 10 0 2anr:uvrvr rifir\lr00 L5 SUPPORT NO,M

2110 10 10 21101 LS SUPPORI NO,L

150 30 15n D[firav]l1l 01./ 10102 LS SUPPORT NO.XL

300.008nr:urvr dr'rh 10 0L5 SUPPORT NO.XXL103

7ta 40.0030nr:uvudr'rh oll 20104

280.00 880.00 70,400.00200.00 200.00 200.00880 80.00290 t20nr:rnnJn"r\l 500 937SURGICAL FACE MASK105

400.00 5,136.00100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00400 12.84 5,136.00600 500 100nliunvr dl'rll] 300 850106 M CRODRIP SET

23.04 4,183.7023.00181.90 4,183.10t3 3A 1 23nao.! 49 52nr:uriv tiv"rh101 MrcRoPoRE 1/2 i?
60.00 10,914.0020.00 20.00181.90 10,914.00 20.0060 0 60na0.! 400 40108 TRANSPORE 1/2 i,)

3,017.4020.00 24.00 84.003,0t7.44 20.00 20.006 94100 16 100nr:uvrvrir"':l na0.!109 Mrnarrata (ooootng!tor])

963.0010.00 30.0010.00 10.0028 30 32.t0 963.0040 40nr:uvu6rirh 100110

30.00 5,457.0020.00 10.0030 181.9024 30nr:rrutivr'rll na0.i 0 3111

39.00 7,094.1020.00 19.00181.90 7,094.1050fl60.1 0 4 36712 TRANSPORE 1 i1
13,000.0050.00 50.00 200.0013,000.00 50.00 50.007 200 65.00300 212nr:urir ririrhl na0.!113 NEEDLE 18*1,5

40.00 6,500.0020.00 20.00 20.0014 100 65.00 6,500.006B r35n15Ull11U111111 flao.t 300114 NEEDLE 21*1.5
6,500.0024.0020.00 40.00 20.00100 65.00 6,500.00237 132 48n r:uvuririrlrl na0.t115 NEEDLE 22*1
3,900.0020.00 20.0065.00 3.900.0031 97 37 60na0.! 200 33nr:uriv drirltlNEEDLE 23*1-5

192.00 12,480.0040.00 60.00 52.0065.00 12,480.00 40.00r52 204 t92ftao,i 500 188nr:urrdv'rhNEEDLE 24*1
293,110.20

........!!1,_fi:.:'rlri...la*r,Wr t +riL1ur.rrdf.t10,1 . )i..u i.r.,i.,. ,>&Co{lii, r.*.^ r:1..,

n-,.,r",r.,.,il?;;d.J^',;,',l i'' ;'., r.' "
tlulrtrndahr.:0..r.r,t 

, _, i'',

ri)
.(!011'I&ru

(1.r'ru
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.-.italosafl

rJ::1

(!1v)
i2s65

nr:unvr ririrlJ
875.00nr:unndlt'r\l

800.00090

91

10nr:uvrrdno,U

11,600.0050

nr:urndfir\l
60

nno.t

5

300.00nr:utiltdr"'rhJ oll

300.00

80u

2 718MASK N95 (SET)

70,400.001000na0.t

Set

141n't5u'[1]u11tLll

32.t024

58nao.!- .-t -lrrn0:ta't6 (not?n1114!'lnao)

5,457.000N,4ICROPOER 1 dT

11 39n'ttt!t11lu1l1lu

2t5
100.00114

100.00148500

40.00
116

117

no.!dou)



.it10r4 .l -u00t't!nntoni.i.t?ou1 {lol1 2 .i?0fi3Gur gao!9r10 :1n100 i irllraufl'r:6'n:rnr:1i.!1udour6'r IlU',tO

(n.n.-n.u.)(o.n.-0.n.) (!.fl.-!.n.) (l1l.0. !.u.)n 2s67 XI,J?U
-r-,-_n0tau256/n It t?Jr?!n{un i']1]1! Xarir (1J1n)

un!-r (uir) (1l1r)
tr2565 112566

fut 25671r!t!u1
72564

5lAnT!?tntunv!lt!i1

60.00 200.0040.00 60.007A 204 65.00 13,000.00 40.0061 67 274nrr$flvrlrt i noon 500118 NEEDLE 24*1.5

60.00 200.0040.00 60.0059 200 13,000.00 40.00170 60 259o1l ll1l1lull'] lu na0.! 300119 NEEDLE 26*0,5

60.0020.00 20.00 20.0024 65 00naon 200 53 55nl:uvrvdn'rlNEEDLE 26*1

1 65.000 23 t2 Inr:urinrirtr\l taa.!r21 NEEOLE 20*1,5

50.00 525.0050.000 50 i0.50 525.00100 LO 10 50nr:[rrdr'2h SetNG,TUBE NO.12

80.00 800.0080 10.00 800.00 80.000 60 2Anr:urirdvirti 100123 NG,TUEE NO.14

4,100.00100.00 200.0020.54 4,100.00 100.00300 100 240Set 500 400 204124 NG,TUBE NO.16 nr:unnrirtr\l
100.00 2,000.002,000.00 100.000 100 20.00Set 100 294 15 100125 NG.TUBE NO.18

20.00 11,200.0010.00 10 002A 560.00 11,200.0011 10 0nlrurir dri':trl na0.! 200t26 NYLON 2/O

32,480.0020.00 18.00 s8.00560.00 32,480.00 20.004B 60 2 58nr:uvrnriri'r\l nao.t 51t21 NYLON 3/O

14,000.0025.00560.00 14,000.00 25.0030 5 25nao.! 200 24 24n1r!l1l11d,411i128 NYLON 4/O

10.00 5,600.0010.004 560.00200 6 l2 14nr:unrdfir}J129 NYLON 5/O

300.00 3,300.00100.00 100.00 100.00300 11.00390 280 280n'trllnruvlllu 400130 OXYGEN CANULAR

70.00 3,150.0030.00 40.0010 45.00 3,150.0036 100 30nr:$Yirrir'rltj Set 100 35131 OXYGEN [,4ASK I6N

8,250.0050.00 150.0055.00 8,250.00 50.00 s0.00180 200 150Sett32 OXYGEN MASK vr! nr: rnrntirirh

800.006 65et 10 8 9PHII AT]FI PH A I

8,000.005.00 10.00800.00 8,000.00 5.0028 t9 9 10Set l2734 PHILADELPHIA M

800.008 8Set 5 In r:unrdi'r\l135 PHILADELPHIA S

10 10 800.00Set 0 3 2n r:un v tirirliPHILADELPHIA XL

10.00 6,300.0010.001 10 630.00 6,300.00100 30 5 11nr:uudvr"':hj 040.1OBAL THERMOM TER

8 135.000 12 8nr:urintirtrlj 0r1 01l:01l1ntl0nn0a

520.002 2 In:: ur n rifir\.] n60.t 0SILK O,/O

5,200.0010.00520.00 5,200.00 10.000 10 0 10na0.r 10 0n']l lllr1lul1'] luStLK 2,/0

10 10 520.00naon 10 22 0141 srLK 3/0

920 19 32 9nr:ururiri'r\J naon142 SILK 4/O

10.00 37,450.003.00 2.00 3.0010 3,145.00 37,450 00 2.005 9 0n!:$rvdfi{J 10143 sreg PoP (aJii1J14) q

48,150.002.00 3.00 10.004,815.00 48,150.00 2.04 3.0011 10na0.! 10 5nr:urinrit'r\J144 SLAB POP (AG!f) 6

19 79 140.00tu 10 5nr:urrdrirl!145 SOFT COLLAR L

t7 tl 140.00t1-l 16 6 5nr:urrdn'rlu146 SOFT COLLAR M

9 140.0023 5 9n't: lltrv ul]? lll 111141 SOFT COLLAR S

220,405.00l?

EEEE
@
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13,000.00

13,000.0065.00

3,900.0060 3,900.0084r20

122

100Set

n]5rln ull?lu

20

300

10 5,600.00r]40,t

3,300.00580Set

50150 280

n1r [tr1tult1 lu133

10

8

nlturvluYl l1-l

520.00

10n60.t

0 10

15
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.1 -u09l:?!nn{anttt'ln!oto Uti!'ra!nir .!10y1 )iroll 2U:s!'rtu Guru -tuooi9rn0J:!r11 o"o:rnr:lirrldouua'r 3 i

(ur.rJ.-i.u.) (n.n.-n.u.)1411?u
.r1-_ (n-n.-n.6.) (1.n. i.n.)nr:1d I 2s67r2!rlr|n !::n

a1!'t1.1 !ari1 (!Tr)
(urn) (!'rr)hl 2s67 un:l'lv!18U1J

n2s64 12565 12566
5',lnn15!1rntuiv!Lnn1

11lr ltu'l

200.0023 2311.1 23 0 0148 HARD COLLAR NO,M n r:uv, v tjv'rli
4.72130 130Set 2A 0 0t49 SUCTION NO.6 nr:urrdri'rl
2.361400 800 800nr:urndrir\l 1500 1,850150 SUCTION NO,12
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alauvt ua
?tr?nn:nil?r ytu2uuu o'lu2u :1nr,/radru :2ll 14u?u{1u n{r.:ru 14111UlUn :1n101.t0r

33 Overhead putley ta L 4,500 4,500 {1Un',tun1il n1:uvlvru au:1n1n'tnyro.:na10 fla[!tu

34 Quadriceps board 0l.J 1 1,500 i,500 {1Un1Un',tyl n1:I'tllvtu au:1n10'r n?l0naa19l tolr,rri

1 22,000 {''tunlun'Ifl n'r:trilytu 1alililDumbbel.l. set35 tFl 22,000 au:1n'r n'r fl yr0': fl a19)

1

5. nlrirudl$ururra;tats uvrd

1 Ivr:ri'ariuoa 66 tleo TV) uuu Smart W

:caYunrruavrSunnonlyl 3840 x 2160 fin

rra tJu1n 75 d?

[n:0.t 1 45,000 45,000 rio.rrJ:csl o.OpD lrari u:141:1 AlUN{UU:U'J']il AUU

n.a.2565

tolrari

1 50,000 50,000 fiorU:stu a.oPD trail u:?t't:'l2 to autlnlQlnvra':na'to 'ua'lrari

1 ajrra*nuraa 2 raql (dr.rrin dr.:rdol t,fr 1 20,000 20,000 rutnturnr: u:14'r:r au51n1i1flyl0{na't9l tolr,rri

2
u4
9ttuu lJu't9r 5 n?unY'/sr tn:0.r 1 6,100 6,100 n1uf,r111 n1:uvrylu rirrin.:uil:c!rru afu

s.a.2565

'uolrari
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\iu'r dJ
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rinitrnr:fiaq
v vA
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lnurnrrlurirnnilddrurunr:l:rrrrrurarrirru.rlni 
:-n

lnurmdalEl?ruqtfi uiatl: riu$

1,091,500

c. nlrYrurinr:flnnr

qorniorGur#a.:rJ:vqrr(trari)

95,000

e. nvirud.rrurirumunir

26,100
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r1il?u.r1u l:luarurariruafr.r ii, nariruafrl i'lrainrj:r6uui

rj:riirt.:urJ:cu fl 2s6?

a10uy1
!a

llxl?0n:nil?t ?tult uu o1u?u stariuizu :?}I lru?u{1u nau{1u l4U',lUtUn :1R',l01{A{

z. nli'rurilv{fi r uasiyrtl

1

8. nlrYruriuruuryu;[a;rud.l

1

q. nlrYrueil:lvru.:ru

1

ro. nffiruridrrinmu

1 Ifi v uanuma (rr.:oroatar :{ilr u ) a'l 2 4,200 8,400 IPD fl't:flu1u1a a!:1n1n1nyl0.ina10 tolvri

2
vC

n lfl u au n :fuvl 1.i fl ']:r.r1r vr u ua{ 1 5,500 5,500 IPD n1:flu1u1a au:'rn10'tnyrannaln tolrari

3 Ificrir{runailfi:rFroi 9l'l 6 3,500 21,000 OPD fl'l:11U',M4 au:1n1i1nflo{na1n rolrari

4 9r'l 3 3,000 9,000 OPD n1:flu1u1a au:1n10'tnyl0.:na't9l tolrari

5
e n.

tnlaalu:unutfl 9t? 500 4,000 OPD n1:11U1U14 au:1n1n1ny10{na1ft tatrari

6 tniou]iuornrn uuurttj nd:u (:rnr:urir

6rrd.r) uurn 1s,ooo tfiq

tn:o,r 1 32,200 32,200 'rrudruna'l.r (fio$ia

tn:0i!0)

n1:1ru1u1a a1un.:uu:v!'1il auu

n.a.2565
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11 9r Uvl U? 0{ t9ttJytt't:o

7 IfivarnumarftJ6'r 0'l 1 20,000 20,000 rrut'ny,lan n'r:11u1u1a a!:rn101nyl0.:na'to ,uolvri

8 :nrduaunumariryir.rrdufir (riranrl:n) nu 1 20,000 20,000 lrut"nr"/on n1:ylu1u'ta au:1n11'rnyl0{na1tl tuolrari

9 lfisrir{runarfi,:rnoi n2 3 3,500 10,500 matn::tJ rndtn::r au:1n1 n1nfl0{9}a19r ,uolr,lri
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a1nuv1
ea

?r1I2nnIRfue 14U?t UU n1u?u :1n1,/r4il?t, :?ll ?tu?g{1u naunlu u!1urun rrardrr6r

10 Ifivrilirunoufirrflai 9t? 1 3,500 3,500 [natfl::tJ 'rrui.:iivrur au:'rn101nflanna1n tolrari

11 Ifivzirrin.:ru 9l? 1 3,500 3,500 utatn::x ':'tu:na?uu1 a!:1n1n1flyr0.ina't9l toluil

T2 ruir 6rirrin'r r unrin fi rdo 16ou 9l? J 3,000 9,000 tna{n5:lJ ma{n::! au:1n1a't nfl0{na1fi tolvri

13 nanonnl:91 fl 1 8,000 8,000 matn::tJ [R6tn:::J au:1n1n1nT0{na'l9t tatu!

t4 Door Lock rn:0.: I 15,000 15,000 na{u't n6tn::I drfn.:rrJ:vur:eu rohril

L5
1 ae o o a 6

:nr?Ju6a0alil:u l?uu1lfl a0 nu 1 5,000 5,000 na{u't matn::! au:1n1a1 nu0{na19l tolvri

t6 lfl 10a1un{1u11unil{a0[a0u n'l 2 3,000 6,000 ! n[?tltav u1 lalr 9r9l au:1n101nr0{nal0 ro1rail

17 Ifivrirrunolfirrnai n? 1 3,500 3,500 ant?t[acg1tailflo a!:1n1n'rnil0{sra19l tohil
18 {rfiuranar:urur6au (fiu) MA.t 1 5,000 5,000 0nt?tl'lacu1lailnfl au:1n1a'lnyl0{fla'tol tolrari

t9
ed L<
fl tnutafl a1:u"luta0u (yru) va.l 3 5,000 15,000

.1r
na!.i1uu:141:vl? Lll au:1n1n1nYr0':fla]0 IJ0 [14tJ

20
vd A

4Furonar:rrurdou (n:con) va'l 3 5,000 15,000 n{u.:ruuirar:virhJ a!:1n1A',t nil0.rFra19t tolrari

2L
v do u - ^ 

y A
tn1 0a1un {1uilu nt1.:a0 ta0u 9l'l I 3,000 3,000 ndr.:ruliur:y'rlil au:'tn1i1nr0{na1fr

A J'ylnIylu?JanrnrJilt'r:o

22 Ificfl'rirunorrfirrnoi 0? 1 3,500 3,500
.|r

na!{1uu:14'l:vl? [u au:1n1a1nylo.:na19l 'ua1uil

23 {6uranar:ururdau (fiu) va.r 1 5,000 5,000 r"lrvti*nulyar fl'r:ttl\vru au:'rn1a'r nu0nna10 ,uolrari

24
ec A

4fi uranar:ururaou (n:cln) ua.i 1 5,000 5,000 ruvlyrdur.rulyur n1:tLYlytu au:1n1Q1nvl0{na10 totrari

25 Tfivrir.:runolfi':rnai 9t? 1 5,000 5,000 ruvrvrtirmulyur n1:lltrvru a!:1n1n1flvt0'ifla1fi tuolrari

26
u Ao a u ^ v 4

tn1 0a1un{1uTlun1I{ao ta0u n? 1 3,000 3,000 unvtiuHulrur n't:ttilvru au:1n1a1 nm0.rflalfi tolvri
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alnuvt
eayu20a5n6u?l ?IU?UUU 01u?u star/uitu :'tu l,tu?t {1u flau{1u ,^

14lJ"rU[Uq t1n101{O{

27 ruir 5 rir rin lr un rin fi .: 6'o 16 o u n? 3 3,000 9,000 na!.:1uytufln::! au:1n1i1 nyro!fla10 tuotr,tri

28 Ifis?ir.:rtno!firrnai 9]? 4 5,000 20,000 na!n'ru?lufin::u 6U:1n',t0'lfl710.:fla1n ralrail

29 I6vdrrin.rru n2 2 5,000 10,000 naI.:luylunn::il au:1n10'tny1anfla19t 10 Ll4tJ

30
J

qrnuronar:uumou (n:vtn) ua.i 7 5,000 35,000 na!.iluyrunn::! a!:1n1A',rny0{na19t ralrari

3t Ifivrir.:runorfi:rsroi n? 1 5,000 5,000 .i1l.Jn1Un111 n1:ltllylu aut1n1Q1nT0{na'to tolrarl

32 tn1 0 a1unn1u}Iufl fl {a0 [aa u 9l? 1 3,000 3,000 .i'lunlun'lyr n'r:ttilvru a!:1n1n1fly]0{fla]91 talrari

33 rniortjiuornrn uu!uund?u (:rnr:rrtrir

fio#r) turn 26,000 0fiq

[n:0.t 1 36,300 36,300 ndr':ruUunfi"r
rd! nurunlula6ar:a!rvrfii eirfinrurj:vlrru adu

n.a.2565

tolrari

34
ecaA
nluantntutonal: uluta0u (uuuyru) uan 3 5,000 15,000 ndrrrulttrnirr-! a!:1n1n1ny0{fla'r9l tolrail

35
ecdaqltudnrnruranar: urutdou (n:son) va.i 3 5,000 15,000 ndr.:rutltrtnfirr-! au:1n'tQ'rnro.:na1q talr,ril

36
v no u - ^ v A

ln'l adlu n { 1u111.J ntr{a0 [a0 u 9l? 3 3,000 9,000 n{1.:rurJSu4nr au:1n'rn1ny1a{na'r9l ralrari

37 Ifivlirrrunolri': rrroi 9r2 3 5,000 15,000 n{r.rruilglnfir a! : 1 n'r a 1 nyr0.i fl a'r ft tuolr,:ri

38 ln:onqnn!n'luunntflau [n:0'r 2 2,000 4,000 na{u1 matn:t! tcr 1,3/03/2566 ratflil
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a'louvt
oa

143t20R:ROM 1,ru?uuu Q',lu?u :rnr,/rail':t, :?TI vru?0{1u narJ{1u
9Aldll'lutun :1n101{o{

1

t3. nlrYrudnaufiarnai

1 rn6orriur( Muttifunction uuu6ouafinniau

6n nv.r ff.:ran'nfi ld (l n k Tank Printer)

tnT0.i 3 8,000 24,000 IPD,ANC,yTufln::! tcT L3/03/2566 to'trari

2 rnio{fir{ Muttifunction nttai r,rio LEo

ttro"t

rn:0{ 5 5,000 25,000 uirar: 1, r"ndt 1 ,OPD 1, tPD

1, fioru"n: 1,

au:1n1n1ny]0{na'l9t totr,rri

3
dare^t

tn : 0 {vuJ v{ uu u o9llrl'l nlt : 0 I n o 9}{ fl {14! n fl ! y{

(lnkjet Printer) eiru:nn:voruturo 43

[n:0.1 1 8,000 8,000 .: ruru nlu1a 6ar :6r t?ra 1 rcr 13/03/2s66 tolrail

4 rn5o.:filr(mrroi raio LEO r1?ri, (18 ufi1l

ulyr)

rn:0n 18 3,300 59,400 uil,rl:4,Yiufi 1,uau 1,

fllunirr 1, ER 1,OPD 2 ,,lPD

t, fiorrin: 2, nruC 1, ietrrt

1,nlunin 1,!!l{! 1

tcl t3/03/2566 talrari

5
f-

[n5a{n oxfr I lfl ai druiu{rud:cur afl a

uuufi t * (oouan{Rlyrrurnhiriaunir ts

[n:on 1 24,000 24,000 t?t:!tuuu n1:ilu1u1a rcr 13/03/2566 - !o
?l tr [y1u?] anrfl xyrr'r :o

oranr:ldrrurrnn'ir ts

6
ud

attnutuo:a1u:u{t1u[nu t0na1::voufl uu
.J

u:n1: [uuvr 1

rn:0.1 1 33,000 33,000 OPD t'tt:ctuuu Er t3/03/2566 - io
vt 9lu,v]utanlntylt'l 5 tt

orqnr:tdrulrnn'jr q fl

7 rnio.:rjiuaHnrnoiur Ln:a.t 1 17,500 17,500 ER n'r:1ru1u1a au:1n'ti1nua.ina10 719r llvl!ta!tolJyltl :91
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a'rouyl
UIuil?nnlnilfl l,lult uu 01u?u :rnr,/r,tilreJ :2tJ ?lu2u{1u na!{1u 14l.l1U[Un :1R101.1a{

8
J.

rn5arnourl'lrnai druiu.:rudrfn.:ru *

(oouaonRrnrurqlrifiaunir ts d2)

ln:0.: 1 24,000 24,000 oflt'tt,tta3u1[4flfln tcT 13/03/2566 tuolrari

9 mio.:noufi r ino flrinr]n druiulru

rJ:crJta?.ra

[n:0.1 1 24,000 24,000 matn::! Lnfltn::il totr,rri

10
d-

rn5o.:norfr ':wrai drui'urrurirfn.rru *

(oouaournturqlrifounir Is d?)

tn:0n 2 24,000 48,000 mftn::n natn::! rcr t3/03/2566 tatrari

11 tnia.:norfi':rrroi Al.l. tn one druYulru

alunnlu

rn:a.r L 24,000 24,000 ruvrvtiffiulvu'1 n1:uvlYlu Kr 8/03/2566 rolrari

12
.i-

rn5ornoufr :moi drraiu{ruil:crtrafl a

uuufi t * (eauao{Rlilrurnlririoon'ir tg

rn:0n 2 24,000 48,000 narnluvlunn::il tcT 13/03/2566 tolrari

L3
d-

rnSarnorfr rtnai druiumuil:cu:ar{a

uuuvr' z * (oauanrnrnnurnhirioundr tg
!

ln:0.i 1 32,000 32,000 uSr,tr:vr"':'[rj tcT 13/03/2566 - J.
vlogvluta{[9rIyrt1:o

aranr:td.:rumnn'ir to

t4 rn5ornolfr 'lrnoi druiu{rut]:cilraila

uurfi t * (nouao{Rlilrurntririoanir tg

ln:o{ 1 24,000 24,000 na!!lumatn::lJ n1u:':a?Y1U'r rcr 13/A3/2566 - 
d 

"ilnl'lyluta{totJyrtlt9

orqnr:1d.:rurrnn'ir to

15
i - ..

rn5a.:narfr :rnoi druiulrud:vurarua

uuud t * (oartanrrrnnurolririounir tg

tn:0.1 1 24,000 24,000 na!{luurun!
ra! rcr 1,3/03/2566 talrari
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a10uv1
oa

?tll29ntnfl9l 14U2UUU a1u?u :rarlrailrs :?x 14U?U{1U nau{1u
YA

14lt'l g tun :1R10'tilait

16 rnio.:filr{rarsoi ra6o uo u?gir tier

Network uuuflr 1

[n:0i 1 4,100 4,100 ndr.:rutirr:nl'
tdt tcT 13/03/2566 tuotrari

L7
i-

tn5ornolfr trnai a-ruiu.:ruU:vrraara

uuuvr' t * (oauanrnrn,uurobiriounir tg

rn:0.r L 24,000 24,000 n a lJ.11u tyt nun n 1 : u,11yt u tcT 13/03/2566 rolrari

18 tn5ornorfr rrmai a'ruiuirul:curaila

ruur.,fi z * (oouaorurnturqrlrifioun'ir 19

[n:a.t 1 32,000 32,000 .:1Unrun111 n1:11U1U14 lcT 13/03/2566 tolvri

t9
J.

rn5ornortfr :rsroi dtliurruil:vlraara
)

uuufi 2 * (oo$an.:nrntlrorldriaundr tg

drl
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